KERALA STATE BACKWARD CLASSES DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD.

A Govt. of Kerala Undertaking

2016-17 - Term Loan

SI No. LoanNo Bl:z:t]ieci(:;y Address :?:::31 Cu(:::]t;l 3:: ]:j/ Activity Sector Plgii:t levl[lgic Date 1111\?:).
Income
010115397 | Anil Kumar L Pushpa Vilasam,Kulakode, Vellanad, Trivandrum 30000 C M R [Stationery Business Sector $78,947.37 67105 25/04/2016 2
010115518 | Abid Fayaz Evra 122,Elanchimoodu Lane, Thycaud, Trivandrum 3657271 M M U M.Sc. Computer Science Education $631,578.95 568421 05/04/2016 2
010115562 |Joanna Joy Sharon,Pirayummoodu,Neyyattinkara, Trivandrum 416864 | C F U |Pharm.D Education $157,894.74 142105 28/04/2016 2
010115718 | John Yesudas Grace Nivas,Kudayal, Kudayal, Trivandrum 30000 C M R |Computer Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/05/2016 2
010115755 | Shainoop Ey Yeas Bhavan,Darppavila,Kanjiramkulam, Trivandrum 48000 C M R [Workshop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/09/2016 2
010115779 | Alex Alex Bhavan,Kaduvakuzhi,Changa B.O, Trivandrum 20000| C M R |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $315,789.47 268421 25/08/2016 3
010115782 | Muhammed Shalim S Shalim Mabhal, Vattakulam,Aruvikara, Trivandrum 400000 M M R [B.E.Mechanical Engineering Education $105,263.16 94737 07/09/2016 2
010115795 | Akhil Raj Ss Christ Nivas,Amarathuvila,Marayamuttom, Trivandrum 395280 C M R |B.Tech Civil Engineering Education $94,736.84 85263 08/09/2016 2
010115823 | Tini Edwin Christ Nilayam,Pirayil,Peyad, Trivandrum 120000| C F R [Mbbs Education $368,421.05 331579 04/08/2016 2
010115834 | Shalin Navas Anam, Tc 14/609 (Old Tc 426384 | M M U [B. Tech Education $157,894.74 142105 16/06/2016 2
11/723(2)),Kollavila,Pattom, Trivandrum
010115967 | Sushama Divya Bhavan,Uriacode,Uriakode, Trivandrum 36500| C F R [Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 30/09/2016 2
010115981 | Anitha S S A Bhavan,Kallampotta,Manchavilakom, Trivandrum 18000| C F R [|Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/08/2016 2
010115982 [Rajam A Nulakonathu Veedu,Chamavila,Manchavilakom, Trivandrum 15000| C F R [Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/08/2016 2
010116025 | Joli DI Kripa,Ambalathinvila,Ooruttambalam, Trivandrum 36000| C M R |Hollow Bricks Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/02/2017 2
010116039 | Agnes V Tc 47/1043 Near Fidus,Poonthura, Trivandrum 264000 C F U [Stationery Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 05/04/2016 2
010116053 | Sreekumari R Panayakandal Padippura Puthen 48000 C F R |Furniture Mart Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 22/12/2016 2
Veedu,Kulathoor, Venkadambu, Trivandrum
010116055 |[Anitha T Ajith Bhavan,Kanjippara,Koothali, Trivandrum 36000 | C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/04/2016 2
010116089 | Biju Sathyan Vinod Bhavan, Tc-18/1668,Vencode,Aramada, Trivandrum 96000| C M U [Sound Recording & Mixing Ur| Service Sector $81,052.63 68895 25/11/2016 2
010116108 | Akhila DI Bethel Cottage,Uriacode,Uriakode, Trivandrum 575560 C F R |B. Tech Education $102,105.26 91895 20/07/2016 2




Name of Family | Comm| Gen R/ L. Project NMDFC Inst.
SI No. LoanNo Beneficiary Address Annual | unity | der U Activity Sector Cost Share Date No
Income
010116110 |Nowshad B Venkuzhi Thadatharikathu 32000 M M R [Furniture Mart Business Sector $84,210.53 71579 25/04/2016 2
Veedu,Puthukulangara,Puthukulangara, Trivandrum
010116118 | Sumeer Xr S S Bhavan,Chittacode,Neyyattinkara, Trivandrum 24000| C M U |Electronic Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/08/2016 2
010116121  [Nidhin Gl Sariga,Njarakkala,Plamoottukada, Trivandrum 376272 C M R [Master Of Computer Applicatic| Education $105,263.16 94737 19/08/2016 2
010116153 | Sumitha N Swadik Manzil,Konniyoor,Poovachal, Trivandrum 48000 M F R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/08/2016 2
010116162 | Pavithra Mohan M P Prasanth Nivas,Narikottuvila,Amaravila, Trivandrum 326316| C F R |Mbbs Education $421,052.63 378947 24/10/2016 2
010116166 |Sindhu V Rohini Bhavan, 7200| C F U |Auto Mobile Shope Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/08/2016 2
Tc-53/1001(1),Aruvacode,Pappanamcode, Trivandrum
010116167 | Santhi S Aleena Bhavan,Parayamvila,Uchakada, Trivandrum 269052 | C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $89,473.68 76053 22/12/2016 2
010116180 | Mubeena Ah Shas Land, Tc-63/1423,Paravankunnu,Poonthura, Trivandrum 60000 | M F U Job Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/04/2016 2
010116186 | Abdul Manaf S Arafath,Aalamukku,Koonanvenga, Trivandrum 66000 | M M R |Rubber Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/08/2016 2
010116224 | Sheeja As Karimarathu Kizhakkumkara 48000 M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/09/2016 2
Puthanveedu,Kudappanamoodu,Kudappanamoodu, Trivandru
m
010116231 Shajahan M Naseebu Tc 12000| M M U [Hardware Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/05/2016 2
52/85(3),Karaykkamandapam,Nemom, Trivandrum
1 010116253 |KalaJ Edakuzhivilakom, Tc 18700 C F U [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 05/04/2016 1
11/684,Parottukonam,Nalanchira, Trivandrum
010116253 |KalaJ Edakuzhivilakom, Tc 18700 C F U [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 25/11/2016 2
11/684,Parottukonam,Nalanchira, Trivandrum
2 010116259 |Chandran K Grace Bhavan, Thumpottukonam,Paruthupally, Trivandrum 48000| C M R [Furniture Mart Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/04/2016 1
3 010116285 |Jose A Chamavila Veedu,Vadakkumkara, 48000| C R |Furniture Mart Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/04/2016 1
Melachikonam,Kuttichal, Trivandrum
010116285 |Jose A Chamavila Veedu,Vadakkumkara, 48000 C M R |Furniture Mart Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/08/2016 2
Melachikonam,Kuttichal, Trivandrum
4 010116296 [ Shiji Pavila Melethattuputhen 22000 C F R |[Embroidery Work Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/04/2016 1
Veedu,Erichalloor,Plamoottukada, Trivandrum
5 010116320 |Raji Mol GR Gr Nivas,Mukkala,Uchakada, Trivandrum 264036 C F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 29/04/2016 1
6 010116321 | Sujitha Ln Kuttithanni Veedu,Mulluvila,Mulluvila, Trivandrum 29000 | C F R [Photo Studio Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/04/2016 1
010116321 Sujitha Ln Kuttithanni Veedu,Mulluvila,Mulluvila, Trivandrum 29000| C F R [Photo Studio Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/03/2017 2
7 010116329 | Sunil Kumar J Albin Nivas,Manakkakonam,Panniyyode, Trivandrum 30000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 29/04/2016 1
010116329 | Sunil KumarJ Albin Nivas,Manakkakonam,Panniyyode, Trivandrum 30000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $63,157.89 53684 25/11/2016 2
8 010116332 |Rajayyan V S S Bhavan,Chamavila,Paruthupally, Trivandrum 24000 C M R [Fancy Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/04/2016 1
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010116332 |Rajayyan V S S Bhavan,Chamavila,Paruthupally, Trivandrum 24000 C M R [Fancy Store Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 19/08/2016 2
9 010116369 | Valsala B Das Bhavan,Kottoor,Kottoor Tvm, Trivandrum 36000| C F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 26/05/2016 1
010116369 | Valsala B Das Bhavan,Kottoor,Kottoor Tvm, Trivandrum 36000| C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 26/08/2016 2
10 010116387 | Rukhiya Beevi A Khuraisha Manzil,Maruthimala,Pangode, Trivandrum 18000 | M F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 07/06/2016 1
11 010116390 | Akash Thomas Roert Pancheril, Tc 12/1412, Blra-13,Brigade Lane, Vikas 530592 | C M U [Mbbs Education $421,052.63 378947 07/06/2016 1
Bhavan, Trivandrum
12 010116397 | Suresh Babu P Tc 34/C1074,Vattathinmoola,Kodunganur, Trivandrum 24000| C M U |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/06/2016 1
13 010116398 | Ashin Ss Kuruviyottil,Nellikakuzhi,Kanjiramkulam, Trivandrum 511572 C M R [Bds Education $184,210.53 165789 30/06/2016 1
010116398 | Ashin Ss Kuruviyottil,Nellikakuzhi,Kanjiramkulam, Trivandrum 511572 C M R |Bds Education $184,210.53 165789 25/11/2016 2
14 010116403 [ Neethu Roy Kuttikattil, House No. 83,N C C Nagar,Perurkada, Trivandrum 500000 C F U [Mds Education $368,421.05 331579 30/06/2016 1
15 010116438 |Deepa V Saranya 96000 | C F R [|Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/07/2016 1
Bhavan,Chirappurathukonam,Mithranikethan, Trivandrum
16 010116439 | Mercy A Pandaramannadi Roadarikathu 24000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 16/07/2016 1
Veedu,Machiyode,Vlathankara, Trivandrum
010116439 [Mercy A Pandaramannadi Roadarikathu 24000 C F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 2
Veedu,Machiyode, Vlathankara, Trivandrum
17 010116445 | Abdul Sathar Kuzhivila Veedu,Sooravakkani, Thekkupara, Trivandrum 36000 M M R |Aluminium Fabrication Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/07/2016 1
010116445 | Abdul Sathar Kuzhivila Veedu,Sooravakkani, Thekkupara, Trivandrum 36000 M M R |Aluminium Fabrication Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 2
18 010116466 | Sharolin Edmond Sharon Villa,Muduparavila, Venganur, Trivandrum 281352 C F U |B.E Computer Science & Engii| Education $68,421.05 61579 20/07/2016 1
19 010116468 | Ajitha Kumari L Kalampattumele Veedu,Muthuvalloorkonam,Naruvamoodu 18000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/07/2016 1
S.0,Trivandrum
20 010116473 | Thajunnisa Beegam A Amina Manzil,Chamavila,Kattacode, Trivandrum 46000 M F R [Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 26/07/2016 1
21 010116479 |Jose Jose Bhavan,Naluthundathil Melekara,Mancha, Trivandrum 30000| C M U [Centering Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/07/2016 1
22 010116501 | Anitha Kumari T Kalpadakuzhi Kizhakkumkara 25200 C F R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/08/2016 1
Veedu,Punalal,Punalal, Trivandrum
23 010116552 | Jose S Jose Bhavan,Pachakkadu,Panniyyode, Trivandrum 42000 C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 26/08/2016 1
010116552 | Jose S Jose Bhavan,Pachakkadu,Panniyyode, Trivandrum 42000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 13/02/2017 2
24 010116554 | Anil Kumar V As Bhavan,Pushpagiri,Keezharur, Trivandrum 24000| C M R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 26/08/2016 1
25 010116557 | Nirmala P Salan Bhavan,Anappara,Manali Vellarada, Trivandrum 36000| C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 26/08/2016 1
26 010116560 |Johny P Thecharuvilakathu Puthen 68400 C M R |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 01/09/2016 1

Veedu,Thalackonam,Amachal, Trivandrum
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010116560 |Johny P Thecharuvilakathu Puthen 68400 | C M R [Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 13/02/2017 2
Veedu, Thalackonam,Amachal, Trivandrum
27 010116569 | Bijeesh S Ulattithara Veedu,Pazhamala,Perumkadavila, Trivandrum 22000| C M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 07/09/2016 1
28 010116571 | Sofiya Thomas S S House,Choodal,Meenmutty, Trivandrum 24000 C F R [Ornament Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/09/2016 1
29 010116573 |JoyJ Thadatharikathu 60000| C M R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 07/09/2016 1
Veedu,Sasthampara,Mannurkonam, Trivandrum
010116573 |JoyJ Thadatharikathu 60000| C M R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Secf $63,157.89 53684 24/10/2016 2
Veedu,Sasthampara,Mannurkonam, Trivandrum
30 010116582 | Sheena Sheena Manzil,Kuzhiyankonam,Kuttichal, Trivandrum 60000 | M F R |Computer Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/09/2016 1
31 010116583 |BabuT Valamoozhi Thottarikathu 20000| C M R [Textile Business Sector $63,157.89 53684 09/09/2016 1
Puthanveedu,Panayamouttom,Panayamuttom, Trivandrum
32 010116594 | Santhosh W D Kalathanniveedu,Chani,Kanjiramkulam, Trivandrum 36000 C M R |Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/09/2016 1
010116594 | Santhosh W D Kalathanniveedu,Chani,Kanjiramkulam, Trivandrum 36000| C M R |[Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $93,684.21 79632 13/02/2017 2
33 010116595 Shabeer A Vattavila Veedu,Ithiyoor,Balaramapuram, Trivandrum 60000 | M M R [Welding Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/09/2016 1
010116595 | Shabeer A Vattavila Veedu,Ithiyoor,Balaramapuram, Trivandrum 60000 | M M R [Welding Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/02/2017 2
34 010116599 |Rahim A Thadatharikath Veedu,Mailadum 72000 | M M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/09/2016 1
Mukal,Vembayam, Trivandrum
010116599 |Rahim A Thadatharikath Veedu,Mailadum 720001 M M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 2
Mukal, Vembayam, Trivandrum
35 010116601 | Sujabdeen Pazhaya Rajapatha,Pravachambalam,Nemom, Trivandrum 36000 M M R [Printing Press Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/09/2016 1
010116601 | Sujabdeen Pazhaya Rajapatha,Pravachambalam,Nemom, Trivandrum 360001 M R [Printing Press Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2
36 010116602 |Baiju Rm Baiju Cottage,Sathyan Nagar,Industrial Estate 7200 C M U [Telephone Booth Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/09/2016 1
Tvm,Trivandrum
37 010116603 Sisily D Kannukuzhi Veedu, Virali,Uchakada, Trivandrum 60000 | C F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/09/2016 1
38 010116606 | Justin Raj D J A Cottage,H S Junction,Poozhanad, Trivandrum 36000| C M R [Fancy Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/09/2016 1
010116606 | Justin Raj D J A Cottage,H S Junction,Poozhanad, Trivandrum 36000 C M R [Fancy Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/02/2017 2
39 010116608 | Sanooba Beevi M Karichara Mele Puthenveedu,Kandala,Kandala, Trivandrum 24000 | M F R |[Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 05/10/2016 1
010116608 Sanooba Beevi M Karichara Mele Puthenveedu,Kandala,Kandala, Trivandrum 24000 M F R |Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/11/2016 2
40 010116609 |[Regin B S Thazhaninna,Pulavangal Veedu, Tirupuram, Trivandrum 30000 C M R [Copra Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 07/10/2016 1
41 010116620 |JinshaJ M Sinai Thekkekulangaravila,Kuzhichani 436812 C F R [Mbbs Education $421,052.63 378947 18/10/2016 1
Keezhkolla,Amaravila, Trivandrum
42 010116645 | ValsalaR Mahadevarkuzhi, Varuvilakathu Veedu,Kandala, Trivandrum 36000| C F R [Vegetable Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/10/2016 1
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010116645 | ValsalaR Mahadevarkuzhi, Varuvilakathu Veedu,Kandala, Trivandrum 36000| C F R [Vegetable Business Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 13/02/2017 2
43 010116647 | Shaji E Shaji Bhavan,Punalal,Mithranikethan, Trivandrum 36000| C M R [Centering Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/10/2016 1
44 010116656 [AlfiaM Alfia House,Chirakonam,Peyad, Trivandrum 480000 ( M F R [Bachelor Of Physiotherapy Education $157,894.74 142105 03/11/2016 1
45 010116659 |Thanseena T Shameer Manzil, Vettayilthadam,Poovachal, Trivandrum 36000 | M F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 04/11/2016 1
010116659 | Thanseena T Shameer Manzil, Vettayilthadam,Poovachal, Trivandrum 36000| M F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 2
46 010116662 | Divya Vs Sv Sadanam,Tc 11/1930(3),Nalanchira, Trivandrum 24000| C F U [Ornamental Birds Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 04/11/2016 1
010116662 |Divya Vs Sv Sadanam,Tc 11/1930(3),Nalanchira, Trivandrum 24000 C F U [Ornamental Birds Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 2
47 010116664 |Nahas A Kuzhivila House,Puthukulangara,Puthukulangara, Trivandrum 84000 M M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/11/2016 1
48 010116670 | Deepa Davidson Deepa Cottage, Valiyottukonam,Perukavu, Trivandrum 48000 C F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 04/11/2016 1
010116670 | Deepa Davidson Deepa Cottage, Valiyottukonam,Perukavu, Trivandrum 48000| C F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/03/2017 2
49 010116671 |Jose A St Thresias Sadanam,Konniyur,Punalal, Trivandrum 48000| C M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/11/2016 1
010116671 |Jose A St Thresias Sadanam,Konniyur,Punalal, Trivandrum 48000 C M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/01/2017 2
50 010116674 | Jubairiya Beevi As S S Manzil,Kanchinada,Kanchinada, Trivandrum 24000 | M F R |Garment Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/11/2016 1
51 010116680 | Jija John Jijo Bhavan Tc-8/1118-2,Puthumana 131300 C F U |Post Graduate Diploma In Man| Education $168,421.05 151579 18/11/2016 1
Mythrinagar, Thirumala, Trivandrum
52 010116684 |Jeen] Sangeeth Bhavan,Nellikkala 24000| C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/11/2016 1
Kunnathukal Karakonam, Trivandrum
010116684 |Jeen] Sangeeth Bhavan,Nellikkala 24000 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2
Kunnathukal Karakonam, Trivandrum
53 010116685 |Rejeesh B Kunnuvila Roadarikathu 25000 C M U |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/11/2016 1
Veedu,Muttakkadu,Perumpazhuthur, Trivandrum
54 010116691 | Stephanson Dv Saroja Mandiram,Kallerumugal,Changa B.O,Trivandrum 86000| C M R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/11/2016 1
55 010116705 | Liji Robinson Liji Bhavan,Chandramangalam,Amachal, Trivandrum 38300| C F R |[Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/11/2016 1
010116705 | Liji Robinson Liji Bhavan,Chandramangalam,Amachal, Trivandrum 38300 C F R |Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 22/03/2017 2
56 010116713  |[Mini Mol T Mini Vihar, Venkottukavu,Puthukulangara, Trivandrum 72000 C F R [|Pappad Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/11/2016 1
57 010116719 | Sujimon S Suji Bhavan,Kaithakkuzhy,Panniyyode, Trivandrum 36000 C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/12/2016 1
58 010116720 | Shaji Sr Ayaniyaramoola Vadakkekara Puthen 36000 | C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 07/12/2016 1
Veedu,Kattuvila,Kuvalssery, Trivandrum
010116720 | Shaji Sr Ayaniyaramoola Vadakkekara Puthen 36000 | C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Secy $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2

Veedu,Kattuvila,Kuvalssery, Trivandrum
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59 010116723 | Smitha L Love Dail,Kaviyacode,Changa B.O,Trivandrum 42000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/12/2016 1
60 010116726 | Satheesan Ys Pillaveettu Vilakathu 48000 C M R |Hollow Bricks Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/12/2016 1
Veedu,Meppukkada,Malayinkil, Trivandrum
010116726 | Satheesan Ys Pillaveettu Vilakathu 48000| C M R [Hollow Bricks Unit Business Sector $94,736.84 80526 21/03/2017 2
Veedu,Meppukkada,Malayinkil, Trivandrum
61 010116751 | Vinod S S S Bhavan, Vattavila Uttaramkodu,Kottoor Tvm, Trivandrum 32000| C M R [Pig Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $210,526.32 178947 14/12/2016 1
010116751 Vinod S S S Bhavan, Vattavila Uttaramkodu,Kottoor Tvm, Trivandrum 32000| C M R |Pig Farm Agriculture & Allied Secf $210,526.32 178947 07/02/2017 2
62 010116752 | Junaid S Palam Thalaykkal,Athiyara,Aryanad, Trivandrum 36000 M M R [Plant Nursery Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/12/2016 1
63 010116754 | Prabhulal S Bathel Bhavan,Kozhivila,Parassala, Trivandrum 69000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 17/12/2016 1
64 010116760 | Ajin J Rajendran Smrithi,Olivilkadavu,Poovachal, Trivandrum 382620 C M R [Mechanical Engineering Education $131,578.95 118421 17/12/2016 1
65 010116762 |BinuM Thulayattukonam Kizhakkumkara Thadattarikatu 36000 | C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Secy $105,263.16 89474 17/12/2016 1
Veedu,Punalal,Punalal, Trivandrum
010116762 |BinuM Thulayattukonam Kizhakkumkara Thadattarikatu 36000 C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 2
Veedu,Punalal,Punalal, Trivandrum
66 010116769 Sabastian C A S Bhavan,Arch Junction,Mannurkonam, Trivandrum 28000 | C M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/12/2016 1
010116769 Sabastian C A S Bhavan,Arch Junction,Mannurkonam, Trivandrum 28000 C M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2
67 010116771 Agustian M Anu Bhavan,Kuruvimukal Kollode, Trivandrum 24500 C M R [Workshop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/12/2016 1
010116771 Agustian M Anu Bhavan,Kuruvimukal,Kollode, Trivandrum 24500 C M R [Workshop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/02/2017 2
68 010116772 | Tomy D Aaronland,Panthadikkalom,Poovachal, Trivandrum 36000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/12/2016 1
010116772 | Tomy D Aaronland,Panthadikkalom,Poovachal, Trivandrum 36000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2
69 010116776 | Annamma Ap Jerin Nivas,Pappanam,Ambalathumkala, Trivandrum 25500| C F R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 1
010116776 | Annamma Ap Jerin Nivas,Pappanam,Ambalathumkala, Trivandrum 25500 C F R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2
70 010116777 | Celin Thadivizhunnakarikkom,Kiliyoor, Vellarada, Trivandrum 46000 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 1
71 010116778 | Hajira Tc 20/2163,Karamana,Karamana, Trivandrum 6000 M F U [Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 1
72 010116780 | Sherief K Shahanas 36000 M M R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 1
Cottage,Kudappanamoodu,Kudappanamoodu, Trivandrum
010116780 | Sherief K Shahanas 36000 M M R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2
Cottage,Kudappanamoodu,Kudappanamoodu, Trivandrum
73 010116783 | Jithu Bm Thudaykod Road Arikattu 32000 C M R [Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 1
Veedu,Killiyoor, Vellarada, Trivandrum
74 010116787 | Alfred John Grace Avenue,Kandomthitta,Pantha, Trivandrum 60000 | C M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 1
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75 010116788 [Maya S Mylamoodu, Thadatharikathu Veedu,Kokottella, Trivandrum 120000 C F R [|Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 1

010116788 |Maya S Mylamoodu, Thadatharikathu Veedu,Kokottella, Trivandrum 120000 C F R |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 2

76 010116789 | Shibu S Vadakkekara Puthen 36000| C M R [Tea Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 1

Veedu,Panniyode,Panniyyode, Trivandrum

77 010116795 | Sumathi C K S Bhavan,Marathakidi,Mulayara, Trivandrum 24000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 1

78 010116833 Beena A Bilal House,Sn Nagar,Kattakada, Trivandrum 48000 M F R [Beauty Parlour Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/01/2017 1

010116833 |Beena A Bilal House,Sn Nagar,Kattakada, Trivandrum 48000 M F R [Beauty Parlour Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 24/01/2017 2

79 010116835 | Abhilash S Manalivilakathu Puthen 48000| C M R [Computer Service Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/01/2017 1
Veedu,Parasuvaikkal,Parasuvaikal, Trivandrum

010116835 | Abhilash S Manalivilakathu Puthen 48000 C M R [Computer Service Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 2
Veedu,Parasuvaikkal,Parasuvaikal, Trivandrum

80 010116837 |Swapna S Manoj Bhavan, Vellanad, Vellanad, Trivandrum 42000] C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 10/01/2017 1

81 010116838 | Shaji Jr Punkurini Veedu,Maavilakkadavu,Venkadambu, Trivandrum 36000| C M R [Copra Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/01/2017 1

82 010116846 | Ajith Ap A P Nivas,Kattakkada,Kattacode, Trivandrum 36000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 12/01/2017 1

010116846 | Ajith Ap A P Nivas,Kattakkada,Kattacode, Trivandrum 36000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2

83 010116914 |BijuS Bibin Bhavan,Punalal,Punalal, Trivandrum 36000| C M R |Plant Nursery Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 07/02/2017 1

010116914 |BijuS Bibin Bhavan,Punalal,Punalal, Trivandrum 36000| C M R [|Plant Nursery Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 2

84 010116915 | Suresh V Thottinkara Veedu,Aruvipuram,Kudappanamoodu, Trivandrum 32000 C M R [Engineering Workshop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/02/2017 1

010116915 | Suresh V Thottinkara Veedu,Aruvipuram,Kudappanamoodu, Trivandrum 32000 C M R [Engineering Workshop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 2

85 010116917 |BinulJs Ponguvila Veedu,Mulluvila,Mulluvila, Trivandrum 48000| C M U [Cement Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/02/2017 1

86 010116918 | Shamla R Pallivilakattu Veedu,Poozhanadu,Poozhanad, Trivandrum 48000 M F R |Garment Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/02/2017 1

87 010116919 | Juhaina H Moolamcode,Poozhanadu,Poozhanad, Trivandrum 36000 | M F R |Garment Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/02/2017 1

88 010116921 [Rajan S Raj Bhavan,Sasthamkonnam,Keezharur, Trivandrum 24000| C M R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/02/2017 1

89 010116923 | Ambi K Thekkumkara Ayanatrhukonam,Punalal,Punalal, Trivandrum 24000| C F R [Cattle Feed Business Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 07/02/2017 1

90 010116925 | Sheena Ar Naaz Villa,Kaipadi,Chekkakonam, Trivandrum 0l M F R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/02/2017 1

91 010116926 |Mils Shalu Bhavan,Kiliyur, Vellarada, Trivandrum 27000| C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 07/02/2017 1

92 010116962 | Siju C Panayathil Pottavilakom, Vellarada, Trivandrum 36000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1

93 010116963 |Sophyia L T Mathabhavan,Kuttyplavila,Venkadambu, Trivandrum 24000 C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
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010116963 | Sophyia L T Mathabhavan,Kuttyplavila, Venkadambu, Trivandrum 24000 C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 2
94 010116964 |Sheeba L Gibin Bhavan,Marathakidi,Mulayara, Trivandrum 36000| C F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
010116964 | Sheeba L Gibin Bhavan,Marathakidi,Mulayara, Trivandrum 36000| C F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2
95 010116965 | Nithin S Roadarikattu Veedu,Kanjirampara,Nedumangad, Trivandrum 36000 C M R [Welding Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
010116965 |Nithin S Roadarikattu Veedu,Kanjirampara,Nedumangad, Trivandrum 36000 C M R |Welding Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 2
96 010116967 | Radha Kk Lalu House,Ayanathukoanm,Punalal, Trivandrum 24000| C F R [Centering Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
97 010116968 | Vijesh Pc Chembanadu Kizhakkum Kara Thadattarikattu 36000| C M R [Photo Studio Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
Veedu,Panniyode,Panniyyode, Trivandrum
010116968 | Vijesh Pc Chembanadu Kizhakkum Kara Thadattarikattu 36000| C M R |Photo Studio Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 2
Veedu,Panniyode,Panniyyode, Trivandrum
98 010116972 |Jaba S Jobin Bhavan,Kakkottukuzhy, Vellarada, Trivandrum 60000| C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
99 010116974 | Vimalkumar T O Poduvalvila Veedu,Pazhayakada, Tirupuram, Trivandrum 48000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
010116974 | Vimalkumar T O Poduvalvila Veedu,Pazhayakada, Tirupuram, Trivandrum 48000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Secy $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 2
100 |010116975 |[BijuT Plamthottam Mele Vettukad 36000 C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
Veedu,Kulathur,Uchakada, Trivandrum
010116975 |BijuT Plamthottam Mele Vettukad 36000 C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $88,421.05 75158 27/03/2017 2
Veedu,Kulathur,Uchakada, Trivandrum
101 010116976 Selvaraj Pottavila Veedu, Tathiyoor,Manchavilakom,Trivandrum 25000 C M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
102 |010116978 | Shini Os Sooraj Bhavan,Anappara,Manali Vellarada, Trivandrum 32000 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
010116978 | Shini Os Sooraj Bhavan,Anappara,Manali Vellarada, Trivandrum 32000 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 2
103 1010116985 | Muhammed Noohu M Rasia Mansil,Chemmannuvila Road,Amaravila, Trivandrum 18000| M M U [Mobile Phone Sales And Servi¢| Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
010116985 Muhammed Noohu M Rasia Mansil,Chemmannuvila Road,Amaravila, Trivandrum 18000 | M M U |Mobile Phone Sales And Servic| Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2
104 1010116987 |JohnR S Ebenasar House,Derphaninna, Tirupuram, Trivandrum 48000| C M R [Light & Sound Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
010116987 [JohnR S Ebenasar House,Derphaninna, Tirupuram, Trivandrum 48000 C M R [Light & Sound Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 2
105 [010116988 |Benedict E Bibi Bhavan, Thirupuram,Kanjampazhanji, Trivandrum 48000 C M R |Plumbing Work Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
106 [010116991 Sunitha S Parayamvilakom Thottil,Karaveedu 12000| C F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
Tholuur,Aryanad, Trivandrum
107 |010116995 | Vimala Shalin Nivas,Aeramaniyancode,Kattacode, Trivandrum 32000| C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
108 1010116998 | Aroma Gj Melekidayankara Vila 36000 C F R [Photocopier Unit Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1

Veedu,Nalloorvattam,Plamoottukada, Trivandrum
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010116998 | Aroma Gj Melekidayankara Vila 36000 C F R [Photocopier Unit Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 2
Veedu,Nalloorvattam,Plamoottukada, Trivandrum
109 1010117000 | Thankachan V Nibu Bhavan,Kunnencheri Mampally,Kuttichal, Trivandrum 34000| C M R |Wood Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
110 |010117001 | Shyja Sk Bethel House,Arapurakkal,Perumpazhuthur, Trivandrum 28000 C F U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
111 1010117002 | Sunitha S Sunitha Manzil,Irayancode, Vithura, Trivandrum 36000 M F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
112 |010117007 |Francis Xavier A Bellarmi,Near Leo Xiii Hss,Pullu Vila, Trivandrum 18000| C M R [Fishing Boat & Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 03/03/2017 1
010117007 | Francis Xavier A Bellarmi,Near Leo Xiii Hss,Pullu Vila,Trivandrum 18000| C M R [Fishing Boat & Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 10/03/2017 2
113 |010117009 | Shafeek Shaheer Manzil,Nedumangadu,Poovathoor 300000 | M M U |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 03/03/2017 1
Nedumangad, Trivandrum
114 {010117011 Shimna M Elluvila Veedu,Killy,Kollode, Trivandrum 48000 | M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/03/2017 1
115 1010117019 |Nazarudheen A Venkattakuzhy Veedu,Kaduvakuzhy,Aryanad, Trivandrum 36000 M M R [|Furniture Mart Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
116 |010117020 | Stephenson P Jincy Bhavan,Meenmutty,Meenmutty, Trivandrum 72000 C M R [Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
117 1010117023 | Sasikala M Kizhakkumkara Puthen 30000 C F R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
Veedu,Marangad,Marangad, Trivandrum
118 1010117026 | Sanilkumar T Nakshathra,Melakkonam,Parasuvaikal, Trivandrum 36000| C M R |Plumbing Work Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
119 |010117047 |[Rajesh Vp Mekkumkara Kuzhi Vila 36000 C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
Veedu, Thevancode,Panniyyode, Trivandrum
010117047 |Rajesh Vp Mekkumkara Kuzhi Vila 36000 | C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 2
Veedu, Thevancode,Panniyyode, Trivandrum
120 |010117049 | Yoonus Amanath,Manoorkonam,Mannurkonam, Trivandrum 69600 | M M R [Textile Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
121 1010117050 |[Lilly L Kunnuvila Paleli Thadatharikath 36000| C F R [Computer Service Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
Veedu,Kattakkada,Kattakada, Trivandrum
122 |010117051 | Shiju S Raj Mb Bhavan,Kulakkode, Vellanad, Trivandrum 78000 C M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
123 |010117054 |Sabeena S Sabeena Mangzil,Parapotta Veedu,Poovachal, Trivandrum 36000 | M F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
010117054 | Sabeena S Sabeena Mangzil,Parapotta Veedu,Poovachal, Trivandrum 36000 M F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/03/2017 2
124 |010117055 |Jayakumari Mini Bhavan,Thadattarikattu Veedu,Panniyyode, Trivandrum 31500 C F R |Rubber Nursery Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
125 1010117056 |Jose T Konathu Vila Veedu,Karode,Karode, Trivandrum 24000| C M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
126 |010117058 |[Jayanthi L Renjith Bhavan,Choorakuzhy,Kullapada, Trivandrum 48000| C F R [Soda Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
127 1010117059 | Christudas S C N Nivas,Pulayarvilakom,Manchavilakom, Trivandrum 26000| C M R [Construction Work Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
010117059 | Christudas S C N Nivas,Pulayarvilakom,Manchavilakom, Trivandrum 26000| C M R [Construction Work Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 2
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128 (010117061 |BinuP Ps Bhavan 27500 C M R [Centering Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
Meleponguvilaveedu, Thoongampara,Kattakada, Trivandrum
129 |010117062 | Sergin Gs G S Nilayam,Kumili, Tirupuram, Trivandrum 36000 C M R [Chicken Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
130 | 010117067 | Vijayan Lg V A House,Ayanivila, Venkadambu, Trivandrum 41000 C M R [Copra Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
131 [010117069 |Haseena A Dharul Janna,Irayamcode,Poovachal, Trivandrum 40000 M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
132 1010117073 | Kumari Bindu Mol S V Gratia Tc 4/201(3),Kra-D/56(A) Grace 167856 | C F U [|Computer Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
Lane,Kaudiar, Trivandrum
010117073 | Kumari Bindu Mol S V Gratia Tc 4/201(3),Kra-D/56(A) Grace 167856 | C F U [Computer Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 2
Lane,Kaudiar, Trivandrum
133 |010117074 |Johny C Aj House,Near Saradhi College,Kuttichal, Trivandrum 36000 | C M R [Plant Nursery Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
010117074 |Johny C Aj House,Near Saradhi College,Kuttichal, Trivandrum 36000 C M R [|Plant Nursery Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2
134 | 010117075 |Shemiya Beevi S Abi House,Irayamcode,Poovachal, Trivandrum 36000 | M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
135 |010117076 |Sumitha P S Raj Bhavan,Aithykuzhy 21000 C F R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
Mekkinkara,Manchavilakom, Trivandrum
136 [010117077 |Sajina K Shaji Bhavan,Malappanamkodu, Vilappilsala, Trivandrum 78000 M F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
137 010117082 Salim M Tannicham Kuzhi Veedu,Undappara,Poovachal, Trivandrum 36000 M M R |Ornamental Birds Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 1
010117082 |Salim M Tannicham Kuzhi Veedu,Undappara,Poovachal, Trivandrum 36000 M M R |Ornamental Birds Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 2
138 010117096 |AkhilaUV Akhil Nivas,Ponnedutta Kuzhi,Uriakode, Trivandrum 36000| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/03/2017 1
139 1010117097 Sebin S Sebin Mandiram,Punalal,Punalal, Trivandrum 36000 C M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/03/2017 1
140 010117100 |Prameelamani Thekkummootil,Peace Cottage, Tholicode, Trivandrum 36000| C F R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/03/2017 1
141 010117104 | Aneesh S Pattithanam Veedu, Vlathankara,Chenkal, Trivandrum 36000| C M R |Pig Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 1
142 |010117109 |Ajayadas TM Vazhavilakathu Veedu, Thalakkodu,Vizhinjam, Trivandrum 60000 C M U |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 1
143 |010117111 | Najumunissa Ajmal Manzil, Tholicode,Tholicode, Trivandrum 48000 M F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec $75,789.47 64421 27/03/2017 1
144 | 010117115 |KumarB Kumar Bhavan, Thattiyoor,Manchavilakom, Trivandrum 68000 C M R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 1
145 |010117117 |Sathyadas D Shalom Bhavan,Aalumpara,Vilappilsala, Trivandrum 48000| C M R |[Bee Culture (Api Culture) Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 1
146 | 010117118 |Sheeja S Akilesh Bhavan,Maavuvila, Vellarada, Trivandrum 60000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 1
010117118 | Sheeja S Akilesh Bhavan,Maavuvila, Vellarada, Trivandrum 60000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2
147 |010117128 |Soumya Sam Ss J J Bhavan,Kaivankala Paraniyam,Puthiyathura, Trivandrum 36000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
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148 1010117130 |Santha O Vrindhavanam,Kanthala,Kattacode, Trivandrum 48000| C F R [Crop Cultivation Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
149 1010117136 |Selina V As Bhavan, Valiyavila,Kanjiramkulam, Trivandrum 36000| C F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
150 1010117139 |Shamla P Kuttikkattil Veedu,Kaithayil,Konchira, Trivandrum 48000 M F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
151 010117142 |Sumesh F Oadalvila Roadarikathu Veedu,Mela 36000 C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
Anappara, Vellarada, Trivandrum
152 |010117147 |[Saji T Abhi Bhavan,Pongodu,Parandode B.O,Trivandrum 36000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
153 [010117148 | Godvinressal T S Christopher 48000] C M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
Mandiram,Kurundiyoorkonam,Parasuvaikal, Trivandrum
154 1010117149 |Beena Np Punnamkonam, Thadattarikattu Veedu,Poovachal, Trivandrum 36000 | M F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
155 010117150 | Mercy Kallidanthivila Puthen 50000| C F R [Chicken Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
Veedu, Thattiyoor,Manchavilakom, Trivandrum
156 010117153 | Biju Kumar Ss S S Nivas,Udiyanpara,Manchavilakom, Trivandrum 24000 C M R |[Education Consultancy Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
157 |010117154 |Brigit] Varnam,Mathanagar,Puthiyathura, Trivandrum 18000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
158 1010117155 |Shamim A Tc 13/738,Vadayakkad, Vanchiyur, Trivandrum 60000| M F U [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
159 010117157 |Sajeev A P A J House,Aalamukku,Poovachal, Trivandrum 30000| C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
160 |010117158 | Ameena F Tc 48/479 (5),Jubilee Nagar,Manacadu, Trivandrum 24000 M F U [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
161 |010117160 | Sherly J Wilson Sijo Bhavan,Nedumkuzhy, Vilappilsala, Trivandrum 50000| C F R |[Embroidery Work Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
162 1010117162 |Preetha Ar Prabin Bhavan, Vettuvila,Ottasekhara Mangalam, Trivandrum 19500| C F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
163 010117163 |Mini T Kadayaravila Puthen Veedu,Mailachal,Ottasekhara 42000| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $84,210.53 71579 31/03/2017 1
Mangalam, Trivandrum
164 |010117164 |Majitha Beevi Vadakkumkara Veedu,Cheruvilly,Santhigiri S.O,Trivandrum 24000 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
165 1010117165 |Seenath H Sajida Manzil,Perumkaitha,Peringamala, Trivandrum 60000 | M F R [Construction Work Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
166 |010117169 |Sosamma Nikhil Nivas, Thattumukku,Amboori, Trivandrum 24000| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
167 |010117171 Merlinsheeja Sr S R Nivas,Nellikkad,Kollode, Trivandrum 60000 | C F R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
168 1010117172 |Shibi T Ss Bhavan, Valiyavattakuzhy,Kottakkal, Trivandrum 50000| C M R Pob Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
010200520 | Prenu Paul Marys Villa,Kizhuvilam,Kizhuvalam, Varkala 48000] C M U [Mds Education $315,789.47 284211 04/06/2016 2
169 1010200612 | Sudheer K Sudheer Mangzil,Perumathura,Perumathura, Varkala 15000 M M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 13/06/2016 1
170 010200636 |Nazar S N S Manzil,Pallimukku,Alamcode, Varkala 48000 M M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/07/2016 1
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010200636 |Nazar S N S Manzil,Pallimukku,Alamcode, Varkala 48000 M M R |Provision Store Business Sector $91,578.95 77842 03/08/2016 2

171 1010200667 |Jisna F Sofiya Manzil,Cherukunnam,Varkala, Varkala 36000 M F U [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 10/08/2016 1
010200667 |Jisna F Sofiya Manzil,Cherukunnam, Varkala, Varkala 36000| M F U [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 20/08/2016 2

172 1010200674 |Nishad N Shan Manzil,Kattuvallikonam,Njarayilkonam, Varkala 48000 M M R |Aluminium Fabrication Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/09/2016 1
010200674 |Nishad N Shan Manzil,Kattuvallikonam,Njarayilkonam, Varkala 48000 M M R |Aluminium Fabrication Business Sector $58,947.37 50105 05/10/2016 2

173 1010200690 |Haleeludeen M Fathima Manzil,Palachira,Palachira,Varkala 72000 | M M R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 15/10/2016 1
010200690 | Haleeludeen M Fathima Manzil,Palachira,Palachira,Varkala 72000 | M M R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/11/2016 2

174 010200702 |Negin N Poul Nivas,Hariharapuram,Haritharapuram, Varkala 48000| C M R [Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 01/11/2016 1
010200702 |Negin N Poul Nivas,Hariharapuram,Haritharapuram, Varkala 48000 C M R [|Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 09/02/2017 2

175 1010200704 |Najma K M S House,Pallickkal Po,Pallickal, Varkala 24000 | M F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 01/11/2016 1
010200704 |Najma K M S House,Pallickkal Po,Pallickal,Varkala 24000 | M F R [Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/12/2016 2

176 1010200713 |Nazeebkhan M Murukkum Moodu Veedu,Mevarkal,Alamcode, Varkala 24000| M M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 06/01/2017 1
010200713 | Nazeebkhan M Murukkum Moodu Veedu,Mevarkal,Alamcode, Varkala 24000 | M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $63,157.89 53684 10/02/2017 2

177 1010200716 |Muhammed Rafi A Rafi Manzil, Tholikuzhi,Adayamon, Varkala 39000 M M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/01/2017 1
010200716 | Muhammed Rafi A Rafi Manzil, Tholikuzhi,Adayamon, Varkala 39000| M M R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/02/2017 2

178 1010200722 | Yahiya S Yash Manzil, Thattathumala, Thattathumala, Varkala 42000 M M R [Tuition Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/01/2017 1
010200722 | Yahiya S Yash Manzil, Thattathumala, Thattathumala, Varkala 42000 M M R [Tuition Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/02/2017 2

179 [010200724 | Thajunisa N Kunnuvila Veedu,Oorupoika,Oorupoika,Varkala 48000 M F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $94,736.84 80526 09/02/2017 1
180 1010200728 |Hertha C Pareira Fort House,Near Fort,Anjengo, Varkala 72000| C M R |Advocate Office Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/02/2017 1
010200728 |Hertha C Pareira Fort House,Near Fort,Anjengo, Varkala 72000| C M R |Advocate Office Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/02/2017 2

181 010200736 |Shajahan A S S Mangzil,Panthuvila,Puthussermukku, Varkala 72000 | M M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/03/2017 1
010200736 | Shajahan A S S Mangzil,Panthuvila,Puthussermukku, Varkala 72000 M M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/03/2017 2
010200736 | Shajahan A S S Mangzil,Panthuvila,Puthussermukku, Varkala 72000 | M M R |Provision Store Business Sector $157,894.74 134211 27/03/2017 3

182 1010200743 |[Nisam A Marhaba,K K Konam,Kokattukonam,Varkala 29000 M M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/03/2017 1
010200743 | Nisam A Marhaba,K K Konam,Kokattukonam, Varkala 29000 | M M R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2
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183 1010200744 |Sofiya A A S Manzil,Perumkulam,Perumkulam, Varkala 48000 M F R [Chappathi Making Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/03/2017 1
010200744 | Sofiya A A S Manzil,Perumkulam,Perumkulam, Varkala 48000 M F R [Chappathi Making Unit Business Sector $33,684.21 28632 30/03/2017 2
020117716 |Binsy ER Kalluvelikonath Veedu,Kanoor, Kollam,Valavupacha,Kollam 142500 M F R |Mba Education $126,315.79 113684 20/12/2016 2
020117720 | Rini Koshy Rincy Bhavan,Kizhakketheruvu,Kizhakketheruvu Jn.,Kollam 371304 C F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $105,263.16 94737 28/10/2016 2
020117795 | Steffy Mol S Steffy Villa,Kadavoor, Kollam,Mathilil,Kollam 270876 C F R [B. Tech Education $52,631.58 47368 14/06/2016 2
020117824 | Saifudeen Sulfi Shabnam House,Panapetty, Kollam,Poruvazhi,Kollam 112824 M F R [Master Of Technology Education $202,105.26 181895 02/06/2016 2
020117998 | Jobin N Angel Villa,Cherumoodu, Vellimon,Kollam 99684 | C M R |B.E.Mechanical Engineering | Education $105,263.16 94737 19/07/2016 2
020118029 | Beena Appolo Mini Land,Cherumoodu, Kollam, Vellimon,Kollam 120000 C F R |Garment Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 24/06/2016 2
020118052 | Santhini Raj Arrattukulangara House,Kunamkuzhi, Kollam,Punalur,Kollam 456552 C F U |[Bams Education $131,578.95 118421 23/02/2017 2
020118104 | Biji Edison Mazhanellil Thekkathil,Mangad, 511440| C F U [Master Of Technology Education $105,263.16 94737 21/02/2017 2
Kollam,Mangad(KIm),Kollam
020118183 [ Akhila S Alex Love Dale,Padappakkara,Padappakkara,Kollam 180000 | C F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $53,684.21 48316 19/09/2016 2
020118193 | Ashna Kalam Kaithavaram Bunglow,Kankathumukku, 300000 M F U [Mbbs Education $368,421.05 331579 09/09/2016 2
Kollam, Thirumullavaram,Kollam
020118209 |Leena A Sajin Dale,Kureepuzha, Kollam,Kureepuzha,Kollam 100000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 13/04/2016 2
020118254 | Alen Steephan A A Cottage,Mulavana (Via), Kollam,Kumbalam 389040 M R |[B.E. Civil Engineering Education $131,578.95 118421 31/08/2016 2
Mulavana,Kollam
020118345 | Ameera Salim Palliyara Padeetathil, Maveli, Chavara, 206600 | M F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $50,526.32 45474 04/08/2016 2
Kollam,Panmana,Kollam
184 1020118366 Sheena K Mathew Parankimam Vila House,Punalur, Kollam,Placherry,Kollam 298260 C F U |B.Sc Optometry Education $61,052.63 54947 07/04/2016 1
185 020118380 |Fahad Firdouse Periya Veedu, Thamarakulam, Kollam,Kollam,Kollam 248520 M M U |B. Tech Education $157,894.74 142105 13/04/2016 1
020118380 | Fahad Firdouse Periya Veedu,Thamarakulam, Kollam,Kollam,Kollam 2485201 M M U |B. Tech Education $105,263.16 94737 31/08/2016 2
186 1020118455 | Alan B Thomas Christ Villa,Punalur, Kollam,Placherry,Kollam 518172 C M U |Diploma In Pharmacy Education $157,894.74 142105 10/05/2016 1
187 020118481 Asha Joy Malayil Puthen Veedu,Kollam,Mulavana,Kollam 96000 | C F R |Bams Education $105,263.16 94737 13/05/2016 1
188 020118488 |NajilaN K Kattukulathil,,Koivila, Kollam,Koivila,Kollam 464912 | M F R [Mbbs Education $421,052.63 378947 13/05/2016 1
020118488 [NajilaN K Kattukulathil,,Koivila, Kollam,Koivila,Kollam 464912 ( M F R [Mbbs Education $421,052.63 378947 29/07/2016 2
189 1020118497 |Rubiya N Veliyil Veedu,Arafa Nagar 53, Kollam,Eravipuram,Kollam 480001 M M U |Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
020118497 |Rubiya N Veliyil Veedu,Arafa Nagar 53, Kollam,Eravipuram,Kollam 48000 M M U |Readymade Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 10/06/2016 2
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190 [020118513 |NadeeraM Alfiya Dale,Mathethara Nagar 109,Kavanad,Kollam 408192| M F Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 1
191 ]020118514 |Benher N Blessin Villa,Mangad, Kollam,Mangad(KIm),Kollam 251892 C M U |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 1
192 020118522 |Jolymary Y Shyam Bhavan,Kanjirakode,Kundara,Kollam 36000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/05/2016 1
020118522 |Jolymary Y Shyam Bhavan,Kanjirakode,Kundara,Kollam 36000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 02/06/2016 2
193 020118525 | Anujuhan N Thannimoottil Veedu,Chadayamangalam, 42000 | M M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 24/05/2016 1
Kollam,Poredom,Kollam
020118525 | Anujuhan N Thannimoottil Veedu,Chadayamangalam, 42000 M M R [Stationery Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 08/02/2017 2
Kollam,Poredom,Kollam
194 [020118528 |AnasH Shalimar,Sekular Nagar -6,Kilikollur,Kollam 84000 | M M U |Readymade Business Sector $209,473.68 178053 02/06/2016 1
020118528 | Anas H Shalimar,Sekular Nagar -6,Kilikollur,Kollam 84000| M M U |Readymade Business Sector $157,894.74 134211 30/06/2016 2
020118528 | Anas H Shalimar,Sekular Nagar -6,Kilikollur,Kollam 84000 | M M U |Readymade Business Sector $158,947.37 135105 04/08/2016 3
195 020118546 |Mercy Ravi Manapoika Chaprayil,Mulavana (Via), 60000| C F R [Copra Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/06/2016 1
Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam
020118546 | Mercy Ravi Manapoika Chaprayil,Mulavana (Via), 60000 | C F R [Copra Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/07/2016 2
Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam
196 020118554 |Cleetus T Fernandez Victoria Dale,Neendakara, Kollam,Neendakara,Kollam 24000 C M R [Stationery Business Sector $263,157.89 223684 06/06/2016 1
020118554 | Cleetus T Fernandez Victoria Dale,Neendakara, Kollam,Neendakara,Kollam 24000| C M R [Stationery Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 21/06/2016 2
020118554 | Cleetus T Fernandez Victoria Dale,Neendakara, Kollam,Neendakara,Kollam 24000 C M R [Stationery Business Sector $210,526.32 178947 05/08/2016 3
197 020118559 [RoziliA Kidangu Vila Veedu,Mangad, Kollam,Mangad(Klm),Kollam 48000 C F U [Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/06/2016 1
198 020118564 |HarisI Ismail Mandiram,Karunagapally, 99600 | M M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/06/2016 1
Kollam,Edakulangara,Kollam
020118564 |Haris I Ismail Mandiram,Karunagapally, 99600 | M M R [Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/08/2016 2
Kollam,Edakulangara,Kollam
199 |020118567 | Aamina Asanar Loonat (Kochayyathu),Sasthamkotta, Kollam,Venga,Kollam 72000 M F R [Tyre Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/06/2016 1
020118567 | Aamina Asanar Loonat (Kochayyathu),Sasthamkotta, Kollam,Venga,Kollam 72000 | M F R [Tyre Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/07/2016 2
200 1020118581 |Nazeema S Akku Mangzil,Neravil, Kollam,Perinad,Kollam 96000 | M F U |Furniture Mart Business Sector $155,789.47 132421 07/06/2016 1
020118581 |Nazeema S Akku Manzil,Neravil, Kollam,Perinad,Kollam 96000 | M F U |Furniture Mart Business Sector $84,210.53 71579 25/10/2016 2
020118581 |Nazeema S Akku Mangzil,Neravil, Kollam,Perinad,Kollam 96000 | M F U |Furniture Mart Business Sector $160,000.00 136000 23/02/2017 3
201 1020118582 |Anwarsha E Paryamoottil Tharayil, Thevalakkara, 27000 | M M R |Auto Rickshaw Transport Sector $210,526.32 178947 10/06/2016 1
Kollam,Padinjattekara,Kollam
202 020118612 |Shaheed Charuvilayil Veedu,Mainagapally,Venga,Kollam 60000 M M R [Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/06/2016 1
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020118612 | Shaheed Charuvilayil Veedu,Mainagapally,Venga,Kollam 60000 | M M R [Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 08/08/2016 2
203 020118617 |Jessy Punnapuzha Vila,Koivila,Koduvila,Kollam 20400| C F R [Dry Fish Business Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/06/2016 1
204 020118628 |Sabu Myladum Thadam,Padappakara,Padappakkara,Kollam 30000 C M R |Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/06/2016 1
205 1020118647 |Santha E Puthenvila Thekkathil, Kollam, Vellimon West,Kollam 36000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/06/2016 1
206 020118649 |Juby Nelson Kaliluvila,Kallumthazham, Kollam,Kalllumthazham,Kollam 96000| C M U [Computer Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/06/2016 1
020118649 | Juby Nelson Kaliluvila,Kallumthazham, Kollam,Kalllumthazham,Kollam 96000| C M U [Computer Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/07/2016 2
207 1020118651 |Noorudeen Neeravil House,Kottankara, Kollam,Chandanathope,Kollam 36000| M M R [Cashewnut Processing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/06/2016 1
020118651 | Noorudeen Neeravil House,Kottankara, Kollam,Chandanathope,Kollam 36000 | M M R [Cashewnut Processing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/07/2016 2
208 020118663 | Muhammed Noufal S Thottuvarathu Puthen Veedu,Kureeppally, 96000 | M M R [Tuition Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/06/2016 1
Kollam,Perumpuzha,Kollam
020118663 [ Muhammed Noufal S Thottuvarathu Puthen Veedu,Kureeppally, 96000 M M R [Tuition Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/08/2016 2
Kollam,Perumpuzha,Kollam
209 1020118669 |Rajani R Kattil,Neendakara, Kollam,Puthenthura,Kollam 24000| C F R [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 20/06/2016 1
210 020118686 | Aiysha Beegum S Safal,12 Muri Nagar, House No 43, 48000 M F U |Data Entry Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 24/06/2016 1
Kollam,Thattamala,Kollam
211 1020118687 |Shahida P Kattuvilayil,Mullikala, Kollam,Thevalakkara,Kollam 36300 M F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 24/06/2016 1
020118687 | Shahida P Kattuvilayil,Mullikala, Kollam,Thevalakkara,Kollam 36300 M F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/07/2016 2
212 020118693 | Shaji G Shaji Bhavanam,Puthukkad, Kollam,Puthukkad,Kollam 48000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/06/2016 1
020118693 [ Shaji G Shaji Bhavanam,Puthukkad, Kollam,Puthukkad,Kollam 48000| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 08/08/2016 2
213 | 020118694 |Nasiyath Kolakkal Puthen Veedu,Karicode, 48000 M F U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $78,947.37 67105 30/06/2016 1
Kollam, T.K.M.College,Kollam
214 020118695 |Thajudeen PH Pullikattu Vilayil,Mottakkal, Kollam,Thevalakkara,Kollam 365001 M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/06/2016 1
020118695 | Thajudeen P H Pullikattu Vilayil,Mottakkal, Kollam,Thevalakkara,Kollam 36500 M M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 08/08/2016 2
215 020118696 | Alphonsa Jaibhavan,Perayam, Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam 36000 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $84,210.53 71579 30/06/2016 1
216 020118707 |Mary Helen Vinithabhavanam,Thadathil Veedu, Mulavana Via 48000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/07/2016 1
Kollam,Kumbalam Mulavana,Kollam
217 1020118723 |Shanu N J S Villa,Perayam,Umayanallur Ind Estate,Kollam 60000 | M M R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/07/2016 1
218 020118730 | Sneha James Sneha Nivas,Mulavana Via Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam 527880 F R [B.Tech Food Technology Education $76,842.11 69158 08/07/2016 1
219 1020118732 | Abdul Latheef Nellivila Thazhethundil,Kambalady, 48000 M M R [|Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/07/2016 1

Kollam,Poruvazhi,Kollam
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220 | 020118735 | Antony M Holy Face,Mukundapuram, Kollam,Puthukkad,Kollam 42000| C M R |Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/07/2016 1
221 |020118736 |Reena A Vineesh Bhavan, Vaisyanazhikom 40000| C F U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/07/2016 1
Purayidom,Kachcheri,Kollam
020118736 |Reena A Vineesh Bhavan,Vaisyanazhikom 40000| C F U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $73,684.21 62632 25/10/2016 2
Purayidom,Kachcheri,Kollam
222 1020118738 | Sajeev A Mukalil Veedu, Thekkemuri, Kollam,Sooranad,Kollam 60000 | M M R [Bed Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/07/2016 1
020118738 | Sajeev A Mukalil Veedu, Thekkemuri, Kollam,Sooranad,Kollam 60000 | M M R [Bed Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/09/2016 2
223 1020118782 | Anoop Antony Anuja Bhavan,Karikuzhy, Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam 48000 C M R [Light & Sound Service Sector $84,210.53 71579 20/07/2016 1
224 1020118784 | Sajeev A Safna Manzil,Ghandhi Nagar 141, Thekkevila, 84000 | M M U |Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/07/2016 1
Kollam,Ayathil Kollam
020118784 | Sajeev A Safna Manzil,Ghandhi Nagar 141, Thekkevila, 84000| M M U [Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 2
Kollam,Ayathil Kollam
225 1020118794 | Shabu Vattathara Padinjattathil, Mulavana Via, 72000 C M R [Light & Sound Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/07/2016 1
Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam
020118794 | Shabu Vattathara Padinjattathil, Mulavana Via, 72000| C M R [Light & Sound Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 2
Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam
226 |020118795 |Jansa Beegum J Fiaz Mangzil, Valavupacha, Kollam,Valavupacha,Kollam 42000 M F R |Flour Mill Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/07/2016 1
020118795 |Jansa Beegum J Fiaz Manzil,Valavupacha, Kollam,Valavupacha,Kollam 42000 M F R [Flour Mill Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/08/2016 2
227 1020118800 |Saleena Beegum Ansina Manzil,Ambalathum Bhagam, 36000 | M F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/07/2016 1
Kollam,Poruvazhi,Kollam
228 1020118802 |Sajeera Chempadathu Thodiyil, Kundumon, 60000 M F R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/07/2016 1
Kollam, Velichikala,Kollam
020118802 | Sajeera Chempadathu Thodiyil, Kundumon, 60000 M F R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/08/2016 2
Kollam, Velichikala,Kollam
229 1020118808 |[Navas M Irfan Manzil,Karunagapally, Kollam, Vadakkumthala 95000 | M M R |Rental Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/07/2016 1
East,Kollam
020118808 |Navas M Irfan Manzil, Karunagapally, Kollam,Vadakkumthala 95000 M M R |Rental Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/09/2016 2
East,Kollam
230 020118809 |Hyruniza A Hire House,Kannanalloor, Kollam,Kannanallur,Kollam 30000 M F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
020118809 |Hyruniza A Hire House,Kannanalloor, Kollam,Kannanallur,Kollam 30000| M F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 01/09/2016 2
231 020118810 |Ajitha A Kalluvila Veedu,Kumbalam,Kumbalam,Kollam 60000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
232 | 020118811 | Shaji P Puthenvila Kizhakkathil, Kottapuram, 432792 C M R [Data Entry Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
Kollam,Mulavana,Kollam
020118811 | Shaji P Puthenvila Kizhakkathil, Kottapuram, 432792| C M R |Data Entry Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/08/2016 2
Kollam,Mulavana,Kollam
233 1020118812 | Nabeesath Shabana Manzil, Thekkecherry, Kollam,Kanjaveli,Kollam 240001 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
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020118812 | Nabeesath Shabana Manzil, Thekkecherry, Kollam,Kanjaveli,Kollam 24000 | M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $84,210.53 71579 03/09/2016 2
234 1020118814 |NizarB Nediyathu Kizhakkathil,Iravichira Naduvil, 360001 M M R |Readymade Business Sector $55,789.47 47421 21/07/2016 1
Kollam,Patharam,Kollam
235 1020118815 |Sabu P Mangalathu Charuvil,Muttom, Kollam,East Kallada,Kollam 48000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
020118815 | Sabu P Mangalathu Charuvil,Muttom, Kollam,East Kallada,Kollam 48000 C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 03/09/2016 2
236 1020118816 |Soumyal Cherupushpavilasam,Kottapuram, Kollam,Mulavana,Kollam 42000 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
237 1020118817 |Sajeer A Pachanthiyil, Thekkumkara, Mayyanad, 70000| M M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
Kollam,Pullichira,Kollam
238 020118819 | Stephin Angel D Mullasserril Veedu,Kilikolloor, Kollam,Kilikollur,Kollam 96000| C F U |Beauty Parlour Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
239 1020118821 Shakkeela Beevi A Fazil Manzil, Vattappara, Kollam,Cheriya Velinallur,Kollam 36000| M F R |Furniture Mart Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
020118821 Shakkeela Beevi A Fazil Manzil, Vattappara, Kollam,Cheriya Velinallur,Kollam 36000 M F R |Furniture Mart Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/08/2016 2
240 1020118824 |NishaAlJ Heaven Dale,Mandalam Junction, 372792 | C F R [Beauty Parlour Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
Kollam,Alummoodu,Kollam
020118824 |NishaAJ Heaven Dale,Mandalam Junction, 372792 C F R [Beauty Parlour Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 2
Kollam,Alummoodu,Kollam
241 020118832 |Shameela Beevi S Palliyadiyil Veedu,Ambazhavayal, Kollam,Perinad,Kollam 240001 M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 1
020118832 | Shameela Beevi S Palliyadiyil Veedu,Ambazhavayal, Kollam,Perinad,Kollam 24000 | M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 05/11/2016 2
242 1020118836 |Nujoom E Valiyaparambil House,Mullakery, Kollam,Panmana,Kollam 150000 ( M M R [|Interior Decoration Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 1
020118836 |Nujoom E Valiyaparambil House,Mullakery, Kollam,Panmana,Kollam 150000 ( M M R [Interior Decoration Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/11/2016 2
243 1020118842 Shani S Kopparatharayil,P.V.East Thazhava, Kollam,Thazhava,Kollam 24000 | M F R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 1
244 1020118847 |Beena Shaji M Sundaraseerel,Maruthoor Kulangara Thekku, 48000 C F U [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 1
Kollam,Alumkadavu,Kollam
245 1020118866 | Muhammed Yazeen Manzil, Kokkadu, Kollam, Vettikavala,Kollam 36000 M M R [Chicken Farm Agriculture & Allied Secf $210,526.32 178947 05/08/2016 1
Nizamudeen
020118866 | Muhammed Yazeen Manzil,Kokkadu, Kollam, Vettikavala,Kollam 36000| M M R [Chicken Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $94,736.84 80526 28/10/2016 2
Nizamudeen
246 020118879 |Beegum Jaseena S Sheeja Manzil,Thazhava, Kollam,Sree Ramapuram 489372 M F R [Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/08/2016 1
Market,Kollam
020118879 | Beegum Jaseena S Sheeja Manzil, Thazhava, Kollam,Sree Ramapuram 4893721 M F R |[Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/09/2016 2
Market,Kollam
247 1020118882 | Sujamol Amala Bhavanam,Fathima Island Mukkad, 40000| C F U  [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/08/2016 1
Kollam,Kavanad,Kollam
248 1020118884 |Mini V Plavila Charuvil Puthen Veedu,Arinalloor, 21600| C F R [Dry Fish Business Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 08/08/2016 1

Kollam,Arinallur,Kollam
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249 1020118888 | Sharja S Puthiyaveettil,Puthensanketham, Kollam,Koivila,Kollam 5155501 M F R |Mbbs Education $263,157.89 236842 08/08/2016 1
020118888 | Sharja S Puthiyaveettil,Puthensanketham, Kollam,Koivila,Kollam 515550 M F R [Mbbs Education $263,157.89 236842 15/03/2017 2
250 1020118911 Faisal S Thunduvilayil,Naduvilakkara, Kollam, Thevalakkara,Kollam 39200 M M R [Sanitary Shop Business Sector $157,894.74 134211 26/08/2016 1
020118911 Faisal S Thunduvilayil,Naduvilakkara, Kollam, Thevalakkara,Kollam 39200 M M R [Sanitary Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/09/2016 2
020118911 Faisal S Thunduvilayil,Naduvilakkara, Kollam, Thevalakkara,Kollam 39200 M M R [Sanitary Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 3
251 1020118921 Bareera Beevi L Anziyas,Kannankara Bhagam, Kollam,Chavara,Kollam 36000 | M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/08/2016 1
020118921 |Bareera Beevi L Anziyas,Kannankara Bhagam, Kollam,Chavara,Kollam 360001 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 01/12/2016 2
252 1020118922 | Shylaja Beevi S Poikavila Veedu,Chenkoor, Kollam,Nettayam,Kollam 36000 M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/08/2016 1
253 1020118924 | Asuma Beevi Nadila Veetil Puthen Veedu,Panmana, 30000| M F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/08/2016 1
Kollam,Edapallicotta,Kollam
020118924 | Asuma Beevi Nadila Veetil Puthen Veedu,Panmana, 30000 M F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/12/2016 2
Kollam,Edapallicotta,Kollam
254 1020118927 | Sunitha P Kallingal,Arinaloor, Kollam,Perungalam,Kollam 35000| C F R [Coir Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/08/2016 1
255 1020118928 | Stephen Thomas Valiyakattil Vila,Vadakkumbhagam, Kollam,Chavara 36000 M R [Fishing Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $78,947.37 67105 31/08/2016 1
South,Kollam
020118928 [ Stephen Thomas Valiyakattil Vila,Vadakkumbhagam, Kollam,Chavara 36000 C M R [Fishing Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $44,210.53 37579 07/10/2016 2
South,Kollam
256 1020118939 | Jisha Kunjumon Madathilayyathu,Kottakkupuram, Kollam,Clappana,Kollam 48000 C F R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/09/2016 1
257 1020118940 | Abdul Vahab H Meloottu Veedu,Kulappadam, Kollam,Nedumpana,Kollam 48000 M M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/09/2016 1
020118940 | Abdul Vahab H Meloottu Veedu,Kulappadam, Kollam,Nedumpana,Kollam 48000 M M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/09/2016 2
258 1020118948 |Kenil S Vijil Vilasam,Mulavana (Via) Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam 48000| C M R [Fishing Boat & Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 03/09/2016 1
020118948 | Kenil S Vijil Vilasam,Mulavana (Via) Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam 48000 C M R [Fishing Boat & Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 07/10/2016 2
259 1020118952 |Jameela Bismi Manzil,Peroor, Kollam,T.K.M.College,Kollam 28000 M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/09/2016 1
020118952 | Jameela Bismi Manzil,Peroor, Kollam,T.K.M.College,Kollam 28000 | M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/11/2016 2
260 1020118960 |Khaulath Beevi A Shareef Manzil,Mukathala, Kollam,Alummoodu,Kollam 450001 M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/09/2016 1
020118960 | Khaulath Beevi A Shareef Manzil,Mukathala, Kollam,Alummoodu,Kollam 45000 M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/11/2016 2
261 020118963 | Brijeetha A C Hebi Nivas,Perayam, Kollam,Mulavana,Kollam 145000 | C F R [Hire Goods Unit Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/09/2016 1
262 1020118972 | SmithaJ Charuvila Veedu,Nanthirikkal, Kollam,Kundara,Kollam 72000| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/09/2016 1
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020118972 | Smitha J Charuvila Veedu,Nanthirikkal, Kollam,Kundara,Kollam 72000| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $42,105.26 35789 07/11/2016 2
263 1020118973 |Junaida Rishad Manzil,Maru South, Kollam,Alumkadavu,Kollam 36000 M F U [Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/09/2016 1
020118973 | Junaida Rishad Manzil,Maru South, Kollam,Alumkadavu,Kollam 36000| M F U [Provision Store Business Sector $100,000.00 85000 17/03/2017 2
264 020118981 |Daisy Hillari Immanuel House, Venkulangara Nagar - 81, 48000| C F U [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/09/2016 1
Kollam,Kavanad,Kollam
265 1020118983 |Nixon N Nixon Nivas,Muttam, Kollam,East Kallada,Kollam 30000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 19/09/2016 1
266 020118985 |GeorgeJ Robin Bhavan,Fathima Island, Kollam,Kavanad,Kollam 21000| C M U |Fish/Prawns Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 19/09/2016 1
020118985 George J Robin Bhavan,Fathima Island, Kollam,Kavanad,Kollam 21000 C M U |Fish/Prawns Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 03/12/2016 2
267 1020118988 |[AnlatTJ Charmila Dale, Thrikkadavoor,Mathilil,Kollam 107160 | C F U [Pharm.D Education $105,263.16 94737 19/09/2016 1
268 1020118992 | AnithaJ Unnichezhathu, Thekkumbhagam, Kollam,Chavara 32400| C F U [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 19/09/2016 1
South,Kollam
020118992 | Anitha J Unnichezhathu, Thekkumbhagam, Kollam,Chavara 32400 C F U |Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 04/01/2017 2
South,Kollam
269 1020118993 | Gilda Sebastian Mullackal Thekkethil, Musavarikunnu, 74000| C F U [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 19/09/2016 1
Punalur,Punalur,Kollam
270 1020118997 |Naseema Beevi Olippil Veedu,Fareediya Nagar 74, 48000 M F U [Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/09/2016 1
Kollam,T.K.M.College,Kollam
271 (020118998 |Shamna R Polayil Thekkathil,Jawaharnagar -88, 36000 M F U [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 26/09/2016 1
Kollam, Thirumullavaram,Kollam
020118998 | Shamna R Polayil Thekkathil,Jawaharnagar -88, 36000 M F U [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 2
Kollam, Thirumullavaram,Kollam
272 1020118999 Shirly Robert R S Nivas,Mulavana Via Kollam,Kumbalam Mulavana,Kollam 284400 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/09/2016 1
273 1020119013 | Simi Thengona Thekkathil,Kambaladi,Poruvazhi,Kollam 36000 M F R [Bangle Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 1
020119013 Simi Thengona Thekkathil,Kambaladi,Poruvazhi,Kollam 36000 M F R [Bangle Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/10/2016 2
274 1020119014 |Rejula S Thoppil Purayidam,Tn 40, Kureepuzha, 44000 M F U [Catering Service Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 1
Kollam,Kavanad,Kollam
275 1020119016 | Riju Antony Santhi, V R A - 48 Near E.S.I, Kollam,Kollam,Kollam 192000| C M U [Nursery School Service Sector $196,842.11 167316 06/10/2016 1
020119016 | Riju Antony Santhi, V R A - 48 Near E.S.I, Kollam,Kollam,Kollam 192000 C M U Nursery School Service Sector $40,000.00 34000 06/10/2016 2
020119016 | Riju Antony Santhi, V R A - 48 Near E.S.I, Kollam,Kollam,Kollam 192000 C M U Nursery School Service Sector $131,578.95 111842 05/11/2016 3
276 1020119018 | Kunju Mol Gopalavilasam, Vaidhyasala Nagar - 401,Asramom,Kollam 359652 C F U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 1
277 1020119023 | Safara A Panamukkadam,Kundamon, Velichikala,Kollam 55000 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 1
020119023 | Safara A Panamukkadam,Kundamon, Velichikala,Kollam 550001 M F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $31,578.95 26842 09/03/2017 2
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278 1020119026 | Shinesha D Thottathil Kizhakkathil, Njarakkal, Kollam,Perinad,Kollam 36000 M M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 1
020119026 | Shinesha D Thottathil Kizhakkathil,Njarakkal, Kollam,Perinad,Kollam 36000 M M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 2
279 1020119030 | Abdul Latheef Nowfal Nivas,Kngply, Kollam,Thodiyoor North,Kollam 365001 M M R [Bed Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 1
280 020119040 |Jolly Sonu Dream Land, Thekkemuri,East Kallada,Kollam 30000| C F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/10/2016 1
020119040 | Jolly Sonu Dream Land,Thekkemuri,East Kallada,Kollam 30000| C F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $78,947.37 67105 01/12/2016 2
281 020119060 |Jessy Sreevilasam Puthuval,Puthukkadu,Puthukkad,Kollam 306072 | C F R [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/10/2016 1
282 1020119061 |Johnson Pachalil Padinjattathil,Sooranadu Vadakku, 24000| C M R [Bed Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/10/2016 1
Kollam,Anayadi,Kollam
283 1020119064 | Sherly Varghese Sherin Villa,Mulavana, Kollam,Kumbalam Mulavana,Kollam 72000| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/10/2016 1
284 1020119077 |Daisy A Kochukarottu Veedu,Sasthamcotta, Kollam,Karali Jn.,Kollam 60000| C F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 15/10/2016 1
285 1020119086 |DicksonY Smitha Bhavanam,Mulavana Via 75000 | C M R [Welding Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/10/2016 1
Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam
020119086 |Dickson'Y Smitha Bhavanam,Mulavana Via 75000 C M R [Welding Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/12/2016 2
Kollam,Padappakkara,Kollam
286 020119087 |Daliya N Kizhakke Kunnathu Veedu (Joe 75000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/10/2016 1
Villa),Perayam,Kumbalam,Kollam
287 1020119090 | Abdulrahuman S Kohinoor,Mekkone, T.K.M.College,Kollam 60000| M M R [Plant Nursery Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/10/2016 1
020119090 | Abdulrahuman S Kohinoor,Mekkone,T.K.M.College,Kollam 60000 | M M R |Plant Nursery Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 03/12/2016 2
288 1020119098 | Najeemudeen K M Kizhakkathil Manzil,Sasthamkotta, 60000 | M M R [Curtain Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/10/2016 1
Kollam,Pallisserical, Kollam
020119098 | Najeemudeen K M Kizhakkathil Manzil,Sasthamkotta, 60000 | M M R [Curtain Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/12/2016 2
Kollam,Pallisserical,Kollam
289 1020119105 |Sakeenath J Motheente Vadakkathil,Palliserrikkal,Pallisserical, Kollam 34000 | M F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/10/2016 1
020119105 | Sakeenath J Motheente Vadakkathil,Palliserrikkal,Pallisserical, Kollam 34000 M F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/12/2016 2
290 |020119110 |Biju George Thengazhikathu Veedu,Ambalam Kunnu, 48000| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 28/10/2016 1
Kollam,Nettayam,Kollam
020119110 | Biju George Thengazhikathu Veedu,Ambalam Kunnu, 48000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/11/2016 2
Kollam,Nettayam,Kollam
291 1020119117 |Naisal A Rahim Vadakkevila Veedu, Tkmc,T.K.M.College,Kollam 120000 | M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 05/11/2016 1
020119117 | Naisal A Rahim Vadakkevila Veedu, Tkme, T.K.M.College,Kollam 120000 | M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 2
292 1020119125 |Francisca F Olakkattuuvila,Koivila,Koivila,Kollam 27900| C F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 05/11/2016 1
020119125 | Francisca F Olakkattuuvila,Koivila,Koivila,Kollam 27900| C F R [Ready Made Garments Business Sector $63,157.89 53684 23/03/2017 2
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293 1020119126 |Nasarudeen U Vayalil Puthen Veedu,Perayam,Umayanallur Ind Estate,Kollam 100000 | M M R |Home Appliances Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 05/11/2016 1
020119126 [Nasarudeen U Vayalil Puthen Veedu,Perayam,Umayanallur Ind Estate,Kollam 100000 | M M R |Home Appliances Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 2

294 1020119135 |Rasheeda Beegum A Butterflys Cottage,Sasthacotta, Kollam,Sasthamcottah,Kollam 28000 | M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/11/2016 1
295 1020119136 |Thomas Kasmel Thekke Arrekkal, Thevalakkara,Arinallur,Kollam 36000 C M R |Auto Rickshaw Transport Sector $236,842.11 201316 16/11/2016 1
296 (020119156 |Joseph A Vayalil Puthen Veedu,Kilikolloor,Kilikollur,Kollam 40000| C M U [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/11/2016 1
020119156 | Joseph A Vayalil Puthen Veedu,Kilikolloor,Kilikollur,Kollam 40000 C M U |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 2

297 1020119164 |Jose Prasad Jose Sadanam,Kumbalam,Kumbalam Mulavana,Kollam 70000 | C M R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/11/2016 1
298 1020119167 |Basheerkutty Kottakkattu Vadakkathil,Panapatty,Poruvazhi,Kollam 32800 M M R [Bed Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/11/2016 1
020119167 | Basheerkutty Kottakkattu Vadakkathil,Panapatty,Poruvazhi,Kollam 328001 M M R [Bed Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/01/2017 2

299 020119170 | Sajini Seenayil,Padappakkara,Padappakkara,Kollam 70000 C F R [Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $100,000.00 85000 30/11/2016 1
300 |020119172 [Noorjahan A Darul Thoufeek,North Mylakkadu,Mylakad,Kollam 300001 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/11/2016 1
020119172 | Noorjahan A Darul Thoufeek,North Mylakkadu,Mylakad,Kollam 30000 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/01/2017 2

301 |020119173 |Priya Manoj Preetha Bhavanam, Valiyapadam,Vilanthara Jn.,Kollam 49100 C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/11/2016 1
302 1020119186 |Mary Lathi Thazhathil Veedu,Cherumoodu, Vellimon,Kollam 36000| C F R [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/12/2016 1
020119186 | Mary Lathi Thazhathil Veedu,Cherumoodu, Vellimon,Kollam 36000| C F R |Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 2

303 020119187 |Biji Peter Thadathil Veedu,Arinaloor, Kollam,Arinallur,Kollam 68600| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $121,052.63 102895 01/12/2016 1
020119187 | Biji Peter Thadathil Veedu,Arinaloor, Kollam,Arinallur,Kollam 68600| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $125,263.16 106474 10/01/2017 2
020119187 | Biji Peter Thadathil Veedu,Arinaloor, Kollam,Arinallur,Kollam 68600| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $164,210.53 139579 17/02/2017 3

304 |[020119192 |Jaseentha Suji Bhavanam,Onambalam,Kumbalam,Kollam 40000| C F R [Tea Shop Business Sector $90,526.32 76947 03/12/2016 1
305 [020119254 |JishaY Sarovaram,Perumpuzha,Perumpuzha,Kollam 36000| C F R |Dental Lab Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/12/2016 1
306 020119266 | Varsha Shan Vazhoottu Puthen Veedu,Kandachira,Perinad,Kollam 298224 C F R [Coir Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/12/2016 1
307 1020119278 |Navas Chanjirakuzhi 72000 M M R [Curtain Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/12/2016 1

Vadakkathil,Padinjattamkizhakku,Sooranad,Kollam
020119278 |Navas Chanjirakuzhi 72000 | M M R [Curtain Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/01/2017 2
Vadakkathil,Padinjattamkizhakku,Sooranad,Kollam

308 1020119281 |Bencily B Selan Nivas,Mangad,Mangad(Klm),Kollam 60000 M U [Catering Service Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/12/2016 1
309 1020119285 |Rejila Beevi A Hassan Manzil, Kundumon, Velichikala,Kollam 36000 | M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 30/12/2016 1
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020119285 | Rejila Beevi A Hassan Manzil, Kundumon, Velichikala,Kollam 36000| M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 19/01/2017 2
310 ]020119295 |Musthafa Thoppil Veedu,Kanathar Kunnam,Karali Jn.,Kollam 40000 M M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/12/2016 1
311 1020119300 |Sindhu Lopez Chandana Vila,Kaithakodi, Vellimon,Kollam 72000| C F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/01/2017 1
020119300 | Sindhu Lopez Chandana Vila,Kaithakodi, Vellimon,Kollam 72000| C F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 2
312 |020119313 | Mubeena Puttukada Kizhakkathil,Neeravil,Perinad,Kollam 48000 M F U [Tea Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/01/2017 1
020119313 | Mubeena Puttukada Kizhakkathil,Neeravil,Perinad,Kollam 48000 M F U [Tea Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 2
313 | 020119315 [ Safiyabeevi Tharayil Veedu,Clappana Kizhakku,Clappana,Kollam 720001 M F R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 10/01/2017 1
314 [020119320 |Noushad Thachirayathu,Kottukadu,Mukundapuram,Kollam 36000 | M M R |Data Entry Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/01/2017 1
020119320 | Noushad Thachirayathu,Kottukadu,Mukundapuram,Kollam 36000| M M R |Data Entry Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 2
315 |020119334 | Sebastian A Valiya Kadavil,Koivila,Koivila,Kollam 36000| C M R |Data Entry Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/01/2017 1
020119334 | Sebastian A Valiya Kadavil,Koivila,Koivila,Kollam 36000| C M R |Data Entry Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 2
316 1020119337 |Marykutty D Aneesh Bhavan,Onambalam,East Kallada,Kollam 60000| C F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/01/2017 1
317 1020119344 [Sanu S Varghese Mary Land,Nallila,Nallila,Kollam 120000 C M R |B.E Mechatronics Education $105,263.16 94737 13/01/2017 1
318 1020119349 |Sajectha Risa Manzil (Puli 36000 M F R [Spices Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/01/2017 1
Velil), Ambalahumbhagam, Ambaluthumbhagom,Kollam
020119349 [ Sajeetha Risa Manzil (Puli 36000 M F R [Spices Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 2
Velil),Ambalahumbhagam,Ambaluthumbhagom,Kollam
319 1020119352 |Jumailath Beevi Kanjiramvila Veedu,Mynagappally,Mynagappally,Kollam 136560 | M F R [Home Appliances Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 1
020119352 | Jumailath Beevi Kanjiramvila Veedu,Mynagappally,Mynagappally,Kollam 136560 | M F R [Home Appliances Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 2
320 |020119355 |AnzarA Kalilazhikam,Manakkadu, Vadakkevila,Kollam 120000 | M M U |Photo Framing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 1
020119355 | Anzar A Kalilazhikam,Manakkadu, Vadakkevila,Kollam 120000 | M M U |Photo Framing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/01/2017 2
321 |020119361 | Wilson B Wilson Nivas,Mali Bhagam,Chavara South,Kollam 36000| C M R [Fishing Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 1
020119361 | Wilson B Wilson Nivas,Mali Bhagam,Chavara South,Kollam 36000| C M R [Fishing Net Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 2
322 |020119365 |Bindhu Abharam Kalluvilathekkathil(Abin Villa),Pallimuri,Poruvazhi,Kollam 36000| C F R [Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 1
323 1020119367 |Joji Mary J Joji Bhavanam,Mangad,Mangad(Klm),Kollam 60000| C F U [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 1
020119367 |Joji Mary J Joji Bhavanam,Mangad,Mangad(KIm),Kollam 60000 C F U [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 2
324 1020119370 |Rehna Babu Puthooram,Vazhapalli,Umayanallur Ind Estate,Kollam 80000 | M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 1
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325 1020119373 | Leelama Kaleeluvila Anu Bhavan, Vellimon, Vellimon,Kollam 36000| C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/01/2017 1
326 |020119384 |Sebastian T Sijo Bhavan,Two Road,East Kallada,Kollam 24000| C M R [Fishing Boat & Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 19/01/2017 1
327 1020119388 [Shahina S Madathil Vadkkathil,North 36000 | M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/01/2017 1
Mynagappally,Mynagappally,Kollam
020119388 Shahina S Madathil Vadkkathil,North 36000 M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 2
Mynagappally,Mynagappally,Kollam
328 (020119397 |Salim M Charuvila Puthan Veedu,Meeyannoor,Miyannur,Kollam 309188 | M M R [Cement Bricks Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/01/2017 1
020119397 | Salim M Charuvila Puthan Veedu,Meeyannoor,Miyannur,Kollam 309188 | M M R |Cement Bricks Unit Business Sector $76,842.11 65316 21/02/2017 2
329 1020119399 |Johnson Charuvila Puthan Veedu,Mangadu,Mangad(KIm),Kollam 50000| C M U |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 21/01/2017 1
020119399 | Johnson Charuvila Puthan Veedu,Mangadu,Mangad(Klm),Kollam 50000| C M U |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 2
330 [020119410 | Muhammed Ibrahim Thundil Kizhakkathil, Kambaladi,Poruvazhi,Kollam 36000 | M M R [Bed Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/01/2017 1
020119410 | Muhammed Ibrahim Thundil Kizhakkathil, Kambaladi,Poruvazhi,Kollam 36000| M M R [Bed Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 2
331 [020119414 |Saleena A Plachiyodu Kunnil Veedu,Nilamel,Nilamel,Kollam 24000 | M F R [Stone Cutting Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/01/2017 1
020119414 | Saleena A Plachiyodu Kunnil Veedu,Nilamel,Nilamel,Kollam 24000 | M F R [Stone Cutting Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 2
332 020119418 |Johnbosco Charuvila Veedu,Kadambattuthekkekara,Manjakala,Kollam 24000| C M R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/01/2017 1
020119418 | Johnbosco Charuvila Veedu,Kadambattuthekkekara,Manjakala,Kollam 24000| C M R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $73,684.21 62632 21/02/2017 2
333 1020119439 |Sajimi S Sajeev Manzil,Chalacode,Punalur Paper Mills,Kollam 24000 | M M U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/02/2017 1
334 [020119449 |Reena A Panavila Veedu,Kizhakke Kallada,Koduvila,Kollam 30000| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/02/2017 1
335 020119451 Sosamma Puthiyathuruthu,Neendakara,Neendakara,Kollam 24000| C F R [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/02/2017 1
336 |020119452 |Habeeba Beevi K Habeeba Manzil,Kuzhiyam,Chandanathope,Kollam 48000 M F R [|Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/02/2017 1
020119452 | Habeeba Beevi K Habeeba Manzil,Kuzhiyam,Chandanathope,Kollam 48000 M F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 2
337 1020119453 | Milly Jacob Olikkara Melathil,Cherumoodu, Vellimon,Kollam 96000 | C F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 08/02/2017 1
020119453 | Milly Jacob Olikkara Melathil,Cherumoodu, Vellimon,Kollam 96000| C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2
338 1020119456 |Seena S Shaiju Manzil,Panapetty,Sasthamcottah,Kollam 240001 M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/02/2017 1
020119456 |Seena S Shaiju Manzil,Panapetty,Sasthamcottah,Kollam 24000 M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 2
339 1020119458 |Shyla Cheppally Vilayil,Vanmala,Kanjaveli,Kollam 36000 M F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 08/02/2017 1
020119458 | Shyla Cheppally Vilayil,Vanmala,Kanjaveli,Kollam 36000 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secy $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 2
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340 020119463 | Yahiya S Thoppil,Kambaladi,Poruvazhi,Kollam 48000 | M M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sect{ $263,157.89 223684 08/02/2017 1
020119463 | Yahiya S Thoppil,Kambaladi,Poruvazhi,Kollam 48000 M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 29/03/2017 2
341 020119467 |Lincey Joy Kallumpurathu Veedu,Punalur,Areeplachy,Kollam 90000 C F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $105,263.16 94737 09/02/2017 1
342 1020119480 [JijuA Appuzha Kayal Varam,Mangad,Mangad(Klm),Kollam 50000| C M U [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/02/2017 1
020119480 |Jiju A Appuzha Kayal Varam,Mangad,Mangad(Klm),Kollam 50000| C M U [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 2
343 020119484 | Naseema Sameera Manzil,Midapally,Edapallicotta,Kollam 24000 | M F R [Cattering Service Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/02/2017 1
344 1020119490 | Sheeja C Sheeja Bhavan,Mangad,Mangad(Klm),Kollam 40000 C F U [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 1
020119490 | Sheeja C Sheeja Bhavan,Mangad,Mangad(Klm),Kollam 40000| C F U |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 2
345 (020119494 | Mumthas Amina Manzil,Kallumala Ward,Punalur,Kollam 24000 | M F U [Sports Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 1
020119494 | Mumthas Amina Mangzil,Kallumala Ward,Punalur,Kollam 24000| M F U [Sports Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 2
346 1020119496 | Yesudasan Kurussadi Puthuval,Neendakara,Neendakara,Kollam 24000| C M R |Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 1
020119496 | Yesudasan Kurussadi Puthuval,Neendakara,Neendakara,Kollam 24000| C M R [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2
347 1020119497 | Ancy Alex Posekka Parambu, Thangaserry, Thangasseri,Kollam 40000 C F U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $84,210.53 71579 21/02/2017 1
348 1020119499 | Cherupushpam G Jeni Dale,Kureepuzha,Kureepuzha,Kollam 50000| C F U |Fishing Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 1
020119499 | Cherupushpam G Jeni Dale,Kureepuzha,Kureepuzha,Kollam 50000| C F U [Fishing Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $103,157.89 87684 30/03/2017 2
349 020119501 Babitha John Yeriyakunnathu Veedu, Vadakkumbhagam,Kollam,Kollam 48000| C F U |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 1
020119501 | Babitha John Yeriyakunnathu Veedu, Vadakkumbhagam,Kollam,Kollam 48000| C F U [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2
350 1020119505 |Shajahan CJ Habeebathu Manzil,Kollam,Mukundapuram,Kollam 36000 | M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 1
020119505 | Shajahan C J Habeebathu Manzil, Kollam,Mukundapuram,Kollam 360001 M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2
351 020119506 | Arifa Beevi Nediyathu Veedu,Athinad Thekku,Kattilkadavu,Kollam 48000 | M F R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 1
352 1020119509 |Destamana N Nadavkkathil,Puthenthuruthil,Sakthikulangara,Kollam 48000 C F U [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 1
020119509 | Destamana N Nadavkkathil,Puthenthuruthil,Sakthikulangara,Kollam 48000| C F U |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 2
353 1020119510 |BinulJ Mabil Vilasam Puthan 60000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/02/2017 1
Veedu,Padappakkara,Padappakkara,Kollam
354 1020119517 |Beena Sheeba Cottage, Vadakkumbhagom,Eravipuram,Kollam 36000 C F U |Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 1
355 1020119532 |Laila Hillview,,Mulluvila,Vadakkevila,Kollam 96000 | M F Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
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356 | 020119535 [Rajeena K Thunduvila Puthen Veedu,Kureepally,Alummoodu,Kollam 96000 | M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
357 1020119537 |Fousya A Valiya Vila Padinjattathil, Kambaladi,Poruvazhi,Kollam 30000 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
358 |020119544 |Midun Raj Badharudin Thekkevilayil Puthen Veedu,Astamudi,Ashtamudi,Kollam 360001 M M R [Textile Shop T-Shirts Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
020119544 | Midun Raj Badharudin Thekkevilayil Puthen Veedu,Astamudi,Ashtamudi,Kollam 36000 M M R [Textile Shop T-Shirts Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/03/2017 2
359 1020119546 |Pathummabeevi Valyathu Padinjattethil, Kidangayam 36000 M F R [Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
Kannimel,Sooranad,Kollam
020119546 | Pathummabeevi Valyathu Padinjattethil, Kidangayam 36000 M F R |Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 2
Kannimel,Sooranad,Kollam
360 |020119548 | Susanna Puthuval Purayidam,Edathuruthu,Chavara,Kollam 24000| C F R [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
361 [020119551 Seenath Seena Nivas,Panmana,Chavara,Kollam 36000 M F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 09/03/2017 1
362 1020119559 | Ahammed Kunju Alu Vila Kizhakkathil,Sasthamkotta, Venga,Kollam 60000 | M M R [|Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
020119559 | Ahammed Kunju Alu Vila Kizhakkathil,Sasthamkotta, Venga,Kollam 60000 | M M R [|Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 2
363 1020119566 |Shaju Puthen Veedu,Kollam,T.K.M.College,Kollam 210000 M M U |Digital Photography Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
020119566 | Shaju Puthen Veedu,Kollam,T.K.M.College,Kollam 210000 ( M M U |Digital Photography Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 2
364 1020119568 |Jerald Placid Villa(Thevallypurayidom),Kollam,Kollam 96000 | C M U [Tuition Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
Cutcherry,Kollam
020119568 | Jerald Placid Villa(Thevallypurayidom),Kollam,Kollam 96000 | C M U [Tuition Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 2
Cutcherry,Kollam
365 |020119570 | Shareefa Sha Manzil Koivila,Koivila,Kollam 48000 M F R |Rental Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
366 |020119573 |Rameena Ajas Ajmi Manzil, Thrikkannamangal Kottarakara,Kollam 74000 M F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
367 1020119574 |Rafeena Beevi Thayyil Kizhakkathil,Adinad South,Kattilkadavu,Kollam 48000 M F R |Garment Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
368 |[020119577 |AnniA Jesus Bhavanam, Thevalakkara,Koivila,Kollam 262200 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
020119577 | Anni A Jesus Bhavanam, Thevalakkara,Koivila,Kollam 262200| C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 2
369 1020119580 |Rejila Beevi Neslija Manzil,Peroor, Thattarkonam,Kollam 36000 M F U [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
020119580 | Rejila Beevi Neslija Manzil,Peroor, Thattarkonam,Kollam 36000 M F U [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 2
370 1020119587 |Dayana Mullikkalthekkathil, Arinallur,Arinallur,Kollam 48000] C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
371 | 020119593 [ Sirilamma Yesu Vilasam,Padappakkara,Padappakkara,Kollam 60000 | C F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
372 1020119594 | Vineeth Jacob Antony Krishnanjali,Kavil Nagar -11,Kollam Cutcherry,Kollam 110000 C M U [Aircraft Maintenance Engineer | Education $131,578.95 118421 17/03/2017 1
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373 | 020119600 [Nasiyath A Roaduvila Veedu,Dharbhakadu,Ayirakuzhi,Kollam 180001 M F R [|Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $210,526.32 178947 17/03/2017 1
374 020119601 |Jasintha Babu Mannanam,Kottappuram,Mulavana,Kollam 108624 | C F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
375 1020119602 | Shanitha Beevi Thayyil Kizhakkathil,Manakkadu Nagar 72000 M F U [|Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
105,Vadakkevila,Kollam
376 1020119603 |Riyaz R Darusalam,Kollam,Poruvazhi,Kollam 36000 | M M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
020119603 Riyaz R Darusalam,Kollam,Poruvazhi,Kollam 36000 M M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2
377 1020119605 |Sabitha A Kadijas,Ayathil,Ayathil,Kollam 96000 | M F U |Banana Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
020119605 | Sabitha A Kadijas,Ayathil,Ayathil,Kollam 96000 M F U |Banana Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 2
378 1020119606 |Noorjahan Chirayude Kizhakkathil,Kambaladi,Poruvazhi,Kollam 480001 M F R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
379 | 020119609 | Shereena Beegom Priyadarshini,North Mynagappally,Mynagappally,Kollam 360001 M F R |Hardware Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
380 |[020119610 |AntoD P Kidarapoika Puthen Veedu,Nanthirikkal, Vellimon,Kollam 48000| C M R [Spare Parts Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 1
381 |020119612 | Ansar Haseena Manzil,Sampramam, Vattathamara,Kollam 350001 M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/03/2017 1
382 1020119614 |Sabitha M H Sahad Manzil,Koloor Vila Nagar - 72,Eravipuram,Kollam 500001 M F U |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/03/2017 1
383 1020119615 |Priyadarshini John Kidanguvila Veedu,Mangad,Mangad(KIm),Kollam 60000 C F U |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/03/2017 1
020119615 | Priyadarshini John Kidanguvila Veedu,Mangad,Mangad(KIm),Kollam 60000 | C F U [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2
384 |[020119618 |Prem Navas Nazeema Manzil,Neduvathoor,Neeleswaram,Kollam 24000 M M R [Construction Work Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
385 1020119624 | Abdul Karim Charuvila Puthen Veedu,Malevayal,Miyannur,Kollam 32000 M M R [Textile Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
386 | 020119625 |[Nissamudheen A Kunnambillil,Karunagappally, Vadakkumthala East,Kollam 54000| M M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
387 1020119628 | Abdul Samad Thundil Veedu,Kureepally,Alummoodu,Kollam 60000| M M R |Wooden Furniture Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
388 [020119629 | Muhammed Anzar Thekkepannakkattu Veedu,Chavara,Edapallicotta,Kollam 36000 M M R [Centering Works Business Sector $263,157.89 223684 28/03/2017 1
389 1020119630 |ShanaSS Ss Manzil,Mukkunnam,Kadakkal,Kollam 86000| M F R M.Sc. Enviornmental Science | Education $84,210.53 75789 28/03/2017 1
390 1020119631 Varghese Rintu Nivas,Mukkad,Kavanad,Kollam 24000 C M U [Panthal Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
391 | 020119635 [ Sheeja Thampi Nayadithara Vayalil Veedu,Kudumbasree Nagar 36000 C F U [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
16,Kadappakada,Kollam
392 1020119641 [Navas S Kuttila Vilayil,Poruvazhi,Poruvazhi,Kollam 73000 M M R [Hotel Business Sector $178,947.37 152105 29/03/2017 1
393 1020119642 |Jose G Palapazhanjivila Irakkam,Thekkumbhagam,Chavara 24000 R [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 1
South,Kollam
394 1020119643 |Somarajan Muttathu House,Kollam,Arinallur,Kollam 36000| C M R [Fancy Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 1
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395 020119650 [Shameer K Shameer Manzil,Karunagappalli,Manapally North,Kollam 53000 M M R |Home Appliances Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 1
396 1020119651 |Naseema Taj Taj Nivas,Kambaladi,Poruvazhi,Kollam 36000 | M F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 1
397 | 020119660 | Shaija Moolamkuzhy Padeettathil ( H ),Prayar 722001 M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
South,Alumpeedika,Kollam
030110511 Farzana Musthafa Vampu Veedu,Mangaram,Pandalam,Pathanamthitta 588648 | M F R |B.Tech. Electronics & Commui| Education $157,894.74 142105 13/06/2016 2
030110723  [Joel K Saji Kochumuriyil,Cheekkanal,Omallur Kla,Pathanamthitta 450000 C M R [B.E.Mechanical Engineering | Education $101,052.63 90947 21/07/2016 2
030110727 | Dinushamol S Karimpilackal, Mangaram,Konny,Pathanamthitta 60000 M F R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/07/2016 2
030110929 | Johnson Td Thuruthikonathu 60000| C M R [Hotel Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/06/2016 2
Malayil, Vallamkulam, Vallamkulam,Pathanamthitta
030111002 | Ajeesh Mathew Edappurayil, Kodumon,Angadical South,Pathanamthitta 40000| C R [Electric & Electronics Items R¢| Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/07/2016 2
030111053 | Abraham Ps Panamplackal,Marickal,Anickad Mallappally,Pathanamthitta 24000 C M R |[Rubber Slaughter Tapping Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/05/2016 2
030111089 | Mini Johnson Vengattoor House,Panniyar Colony,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 36000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 2
030111112 | Tiju Abraham Plamkoottathil, Puthukkulam - Mukkuzhi,Malyalapuzha 60000| C M R [Stationery Business Sector $98,947.37 84105 26/04/2016 2
Eram,Pathanamthitta
030111115 Joseph Kt Kaithon Veedu,Seethathode,Seethathode,Pathanamthitta 36000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $25,263.16 21474 09/06/2016 2
030111151 | Santhamma T Panavila 24000 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 07/06/2016 2
Vadakkethil, Veellakulangara,Manakala,Pathanamthitta
030111166 | Vinu Abraham Thazhathedathu Veedu,Koodal,Koodal,Pathanamthitta 28000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/06/2016 2
030111187 | Sheeja Yohannan Puthuparampil 36000 C F U [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/04/2016 2
House, Vettipuram,Pathanamthitta,Pathanamthitta
030111209 | Sajitha Beevi Kodaliparampil,Mangaram,Pandalam,Pathanamthitta 36000 M F U [Vegetable Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 2
030111210 | Shyju Daniel Konnackal,Manakkayam,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 36000 C M R [Vegetable Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/07/2016 2
030111222 | Thomas P Philip Poovakkulathu (H),Chellackadu,Chellakad,Pathanamthitta 60000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 10/05/2016 2
030111225 | Saleena F Shameer Manzil 48000 M F U [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $94,736.84 80526 26/04/2016 2
Ulayamadathil, Thonnalloor,Pandalam,Pathanamthitta
030111226 | Thomaskutty Pulipramalayil, Kadamankulam,Kadamankulam,Pathanamthitta 50000| C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/04/2016 2
398 |030111233 Sajo Mammen Churulethu,Attachakkal,Attachakkal, Pathanamthitta 72000| C R [|Poultry Feed Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 11/04/2016 1
Santhosh
030111233 | Sajo Mammen Churulethu, Attachakkal,Attachakkal,Pathanamthitta 72000| C M R |Poultry Feed Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/05/2016 2
Santhosh
399 [030111234 |Madhu Vk Erattakinattil,Neelipilavu,Neeliplavu,Pathanamthitta 24000| C M R [Concrete Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 11/04/2016 1
030111234 |Madhu Vk Erattakinattil, Neelipilavu,Neeliplavu,Pathanamthitta 24000| C R [Concrete Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/06/2016 2
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400 030111247 | Shijumon Pb Palolil House,Kunnam,Vechoochira,Pathanamthitta 21000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 11/04/2016 1
030111247 | Shijumon Pb Palolil House,Kunnam,Vechoochira,Pathanamthitta 21000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $20,000.00 17000 09/06/2016 2
401 030111260 |Thomas C Cherian Cheriyathu Thezhemuriyil, Thumpamon 48000| C M R [Photo Studio Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/04/2016 1
Thazham,Elavanthitta, Pathanamthitta
030111260 | Thomas C Cherian Cheriyathu Thezhemuriyil, Thumpamon 48000| C M R [|Photo Studio Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/08/2016 2
Thazham,Elavanthitta,Pathanamthitta
402 030111261 | Vilsy Thomas Nirannakalayil, Vadakkadathukavu, Vadakkadathukavu 36000 C F R [Bee Culture (Api Culture) Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 26/04/2016 1
Jn.,Pathanamthitta
403 |030111262 |Beena N Eapen Nedungadappallil 74000 C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/04/2016 1
House,Nedungadappalli,Nedungadapally,Pathanamthitta
030111262 | Beena N Eapen Nedungadappallil 74000 C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/06/2016 2
House,Nedungadappalli,Nedungadapally,Pathanamthitta
404 030111263 |Reji Thomas Puthiyapurayidathil Veedu,Pampini,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 60000| C M R [Concrete Set Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/04/2016 1
030111263 | Reji Thomas Puthiyapurayidathil Veedu,Pampini,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 60000 C R [Concrete Set Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 2
405 1030111293 Mariamma Abraham Nedumannil,Kallooppara,Puthusserri South,Pathanamthitta 25000| C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 02/05/2016 1
030111293 | Mariamma Abraham Nedumannil, Kallooppara,Puthusserri South,Pathanamthitta 25000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 13/07/2016 2
406 1030111298 Sabeena S Shanavas Manzil,Kadakkad,Pandalam,Pathanamthitta 36000 | M F U [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/05/2016 1
407 030111303 | Rukkiyamma Ph Noufal Manzil,Chittar,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 60000| M M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 02/05/2016 1
408 030111304 |Najma Haneefa Mankottumannil,Kallarakkadavu,Pathanamthitta,Pathanamthitt 40000| M F U |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 03/05/2016 1
a
409 ]030111307 | Saleena Beevi Omannil,Meenkuzhy, Vayyattupuzha,Pathanamthitta 720001 M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/05/2016 1
030111307 | Saleena Beevi Omannil,Meenkuzhy, Vayyattupuzha,Pathanamthitta 72000 M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 12/07/2016 2
410 1030111310 |[Reni S Jacob Mannikkadavil Veedu,Chittar,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 36000| C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 10/05/2016 1
411 030111314 | Alice John Pullelil Veedu, Thumpamon, Thumpamon,Pathanamthitta 60000| C F R |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 12/05/2016 1
030111314 | Alice John Pullelil Veedu, Thumpamon, Thumpamon,Pathanamthitta 60000 C F R [|Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $104,210.53 88579 25/07/2016 2
412 1030111323 |Jobins J George Kumbalanjiyil Veedu,Parayanali,Omallur Kla,Pathanamthitta 50000 C M R [Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/05/2016 1
030111323 | Jobins J George Kumbalanjiyil Veedu,Parayanali,Omallur Kla,Pathanamthitta 50000| C M R [|Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/07/2016 2
413 1030111327 |Nirmala Kumari M K Mamkoottathil, Puramattom,Mundamala,Pathanamthitta 36000| C F R [Hotel Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/05/2016 1
414 030111361 | Aleyamma Pd Vallivilayil House,Vayala, Vayala Parakode,Pathanamthitta 36000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 09/06/2016 1
415 1030111364 |Bindu Jobin Bhavanam,Thuvayoor North,Manakala,Pathanamthitta 60000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/06/2016 1
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416 1030111366 [James John Parampethu Veedu,Delta Jn,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 72000| C M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 13/06/2016 1
030111366 |James John Parampethu Veedu,Delta Jn,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 72000| C M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $84,210.53 71579 07/10/2016 2
417 1030111367 |Shamla Azeez Neduvelil House,Koonamkara,Koonamkara,Pathanamthitta 40000 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 16/06/2016 1
030111367 | Shamla Azeez Neduvelil House,Koonamkara,Koonamkara,Pathanamthitta 40000 M F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 13/07/2016 2
418 1030111368 | Muhammed Sakir Palakkattu Thekkethil,Kadakkad,Pandalam,Pathanamthitta 24000 | M M U [Vegetable Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/06/2016 1
030111368 | Muhammed Sakir Palakkattu Thekkethil, Kadakkad,Pandalam,Pathanamthitta 24000 | M M U |Vegetable Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/07/2016 2
419 1030111387 | Sindhu Daniel Kalluzhathil,Nellikkamon,Angadi,Pathanamthitta 42000 C F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 24/06/2016 1
030111387 | Sindhu Daniel Kalluzhathil, Nellikkamon,Angadi,Pathanamthitta 42000| C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 05/08/2016 2
420 1030111400 |ShajiJ Thundil Veedu,Manakkala,Manakala,Pathanamthitta 60000| C M R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 24/06/2016 1
421 ]030111403 |Daniel Vt Vaniyethu,Anappara, Vayyattupuzha,Pathanamthitta 60000 | C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/06/2016 1
030111403 | Daniel Vt Vaniyethu,Anappara, Vayyattupuzha,Pathanamthitta 60000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 25/07/2016 2
422 1030111407 | Seenath Kizhakkemangamannil,Lahai,Lahai,Pathanamthitta 35000 M F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/06/2016 1
030111407 | Seenath Kizhakkemangamannil,Lahai,Lahai,Pathanamthitta 35000 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $21,052.63 17895 12/01/2017 2
423 1030111416 |Sheji S Chuttippara 36000 M F U [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/07/2016 1
Vadakkecharuvil,Kulasekharapathy,Pathanamthitta,Pathanamt
hitta
424 1030111424 | Anu Varughese Malethu Kalayil,Chittar,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 36000 C M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 08/07/2016 1
030111424 | Anu Varughese Malethu Kalayil,Chittar,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 36000| C M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/08/2016 2
425 1030111434 | Sabu Joseph Poothakkuzhiyil,Chathanthara,Chathanthara,Pathanamthitta 60000| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 08/07/2016 1
426 1030111442 |Nazeema H Edayile Veettil,Chittar,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 24000| M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 12/07/2016 1
030111442 |Nazeema H Edayile Veettil,Chittar,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 24000 | M F R [Stationery Business Sector $84,210.53 71579 23/08/2016 2
427 1030111447 | Suma Anil Thaimannil,Elanthoor,Elanthur,Pathanamthitta 30000| C F R [Hotel Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 12/07/2016 1
030111447 | Suma Anil Thaimannil, Elanthoor,Elanthur,Pathanamthitta 30000| C F R |Hotel Business Sector $10,526.32 8947 16/01/2017 2
428 1030111448 | Abdul Rassak Tm Thaikoottathu 48000 M M U [Chappel Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 12/07/2016 1
Mannil, Valamchuzhy,Pathanamthitta,Pathanamthitta
429 1030111451 Sabeena J Thadathil Puthen 36000 | M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/07/2016 1
Veedu,Pazhakulam,Pazhakulam,Pathanamthitta
030111451 |SabeenaJ Thadathil Puthen 36000 M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/09/2016 2

Veedu,Pazhakulam,Pazhakulam,Pathanamthitta

29




Name of Family | Comm| Gen R/ L. Project NMDFC Inst.
SI No. LoanNo Beneficiary Address Annual | unity | der U Activity Sector Cost Share Date No
Income
430 |030111462 | Siju Abraham Charivukalayil,Mallassery,Mallassery,Pathanamthitta 60000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/07/2016 1
030111462 | Siju Abraham Charivukalayil,Mallassery,Mallassery,Pathanamthitta 60000| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 04/10/2016 2
431 030111481 |Haseena Shajahan Jilani Manzil, Aruvappulam,Aruvappulam,Pathanamthitta 60000 M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/07/2016 1
030111481 |Haseena Shajahan Jilani Manzil,Aruvappulam,Aruvappulam,Pathanamthitta 60000 M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 08/08/2016 2
432 1030111482 |AnasV Kakkuzhy Purayidam,Nedumon,Nedumon,Pathanamthitta 60000 | M M R [Textile Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/07/2016 1
030111482 |AnasV Kakkuzhy Purayidam,Nedumon,Nedumon,Pathanamthitta 60000 | M M R [Textile Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/10/2016 2
433 1030111490 |Navas Ap Alumkal 36000 M M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 1
Kizhakkethil, Naranganam,Naranganam,Pathanamthitta
030111490 |Navas Ap Alumkal 36000 | M M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/08/2016 2
Kizhakkethil, Naranganam,Naranganam,Pathanamthitta
434 1030111497 |Saleena Nazer Punnamoottil, Mangaram,Konny,Pathanamthitta 225948 | M F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 1
030111497 | Saleena Nazer Punnamoottil, Mangaram,Konny,Pathanamthitta 225948 | M F R [Ready Made Garments Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 22/08/2016 2
435 1030111516 |Siyad T Aziz Thoppil,Chathanthara,Chathanthara,Pathanamthitta 60000 M M R JAluminium Vessel Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/08/2016 1
030111516 |Siyad T Aziz Thoppil,Chathanthara,Chathanthara,Pathanamthitta 60000 M M R [Aluminium Vessel Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/01/2017 2
436 |030111517 |Rajeela Basheer Basheer Manzil, Vettippuram,Pathanamthitta,Pathanamthitta 30000 M F U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/08/2016 1
437 1030111519 |RejiKj Kizhukandayil 72000 C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 04/08/2016 1
House,Chathanthara,Chathanthara,Pathanamthitta
030111519  |Reji Kj Kizhukandayil 72000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/10/2016 2
House,Chathanthara,Chathanthara,Pathanamthitta
438 1030111528 |Bijumon Ks Kanatharayil 78000 | C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 05/08/2016 1
House, Vayyattupuzha, Vayyattupuzha,Pathanamthitta
030111528 | Bijumon Ks Kanatharayil 78000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 04/10/2016 2
House, Vayyattupuzha, Vayyattupuzha,Pathanamthitta
439 1030111560 | Sharlet Mary Rajesh Bhavan,Mathur,Mathur,Pathanamthitta 60000| C F R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/08/2016 1
440 1030111572 |Jalaludeen Pulinilkkunnathil, Mundukottakkal, Mundukottakkal, Pathanamt 30000| M M U [Wood Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/08/2016 1
hitta
030111572 | Jalaludeen Pulinilkkunnathil,Mundukottakkal,Mundukottakkal,Pathanamt 30000 M M U [Wood Business Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 08/11/2016 2
hitta
441 |030111579 | Amjad Ahammed Payyalanil,Chathanthara,Chathanthara,Pathanamthitta 48000 M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $93,684.21 79632 01/09/2016 1
442 1030111592 |Lubina Beevi K I Koppilalil House,Naranganam,Naranganam,Pathanamthitta 48000 M F R [Textile Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/10/2016 1
030111592 | Lubina Beevi K I Koppilalil House,Naranganam,Naranganam,Pathanamthitta 48000 M F R [Textile Shop Business Sector $46,315.79 39368 12/01/2017 2
443 1030111599 |Oommen Abraham Pulichamoottil, Vallamkulam, Vallamkulam,Pathanamthitta 60000| C M R [Plumbing Work Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/10/2016 1

30




SINo.| LoanNo Bf;;;i;iy Address i?l:tlayl Cu(:::]t;n (d;:;l %/ Activity Sector Prco‘j)z:t levlllgic Date 1111\?:).
Income
444 1030111600 | Mathew John Pallimuruppel Charuvil, Nellikkala,Nellikala,Pathanamthitta 48000 C M R [Photo Studio Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/10/2016 1
030111600 | Mathew John Pallimuruppel Charuvil,Nellikkala,Nellikala,Pathanamthitta 48000| C M R [Photo Studio Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/10/2016 2
445 1030111604 |Najeebudheen J Najeeb Manzil,Konnappara,Payyanamon,Pathanamthitta 60000 M M R |Event Management Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/10/2016 1
030111604 | Najeebudheen J Najeeb Manzil,Konnappara,Payyanamon,Pathanamthitta 60000 M M R [Event Management Service Sector $36,842.11 31316 16/11/2016 2
446 1030111609 |Joseph Antony Pazhayamadathil,Manakkayam,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 76000 C M R |Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/10/2016 1
030111609 | Joseph Antony Pazhayamadathil,Manakkayam,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 76000| C M R [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 12/01/2017 2
447 1030111610 |Rajeena H Reji Bhavan,Kulathumon,Kulathumon,Pathanamthitta 36000| M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/10/2016 1
448 1030111612 |Chacko A Poovathumparampil,Maroor,Marur,Pathanamthitta 24000| C M R [Stage Decoration Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/10/2016 1
030111612 | Chacko A Poovathumparampil, Maroor,Marur,Pathanamthitta 24000| C M R [Stage Decoration Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 12/01/2017 2
449 1030111615 |Rose Mary Vattathara Division,L - Number 108,Chengara,Pathanamthitta 48000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/10/2016 1
030111615 | Rose Mary Vattathara Division,L - Number 108,Chengara,Pathanamthitta 48000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $100,000.00 85000 12/01/2017 2
450 030111657 |BabuJohn Charivukalayil Veedu,Naranganam,Naranganam 36000 | C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 16/11/2016 1
West,Pathanamthitta
030111657 |Babu John Charivukalayil Veedu,Naranganam,Naranganam 36000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 16/01/2017 2
West,Pathanamthitta
451 (030111703 | Ruby K Mathew Kalarmannil,Perumpramavu,Perumparamavu,Pathanamthitta 80000| C R |Food Products - Cereals Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 12/01/2017 1
030111703 | Ruby K Mathew Kalarmannil,Perumpramavu,Perumparamavu,Pathanamthitta 80000| C M R [Food Products - Cereals Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/02/2017 2
452 1030111707 |LalyK Olickal House,Benchamanpara, Vayyattupuzha,Pathanamthitta 72000 C F R [Chicken Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 12/01/2017 1
453 1030111718 | Abdul Nasar Pn Karimpilakkal,Mangaram,Konny,Pathanamthitta 60000 | M M R [Tea Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/01/2017 1
030111718 | Abdul Nasar Pn Karimpilakkal,Mangaram,Konny,Pathanamthitta 60000 M M R [Tea Shop Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 28/03/2017 2
454 1030111721 Thankachen Mj Mannoor House,Chittar,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 84000| C M R [Tuition Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/01/2017 1
455 1030111723 | Benita Varughese Erackal House, Velliyara, Velliyara,Pathanamthitta 96000 | C F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $65,789.47 59211 16/01/2017 1
456 030111733 |Pius Ay Ampalathara 36000 | C M R |Rubber Slaughter Tapping Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/01/2017 1
Padinjattethil, Mundappally,Parakootam,Pathanamthitta
457 1030111734 |Baiju Rajan Kallethu Veedu,Kurampala,Paranthal,Pathanamthitta 28000 C M U [Betal Culture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/01/2017 1
030111734 | Baiju Rajan Kallethu Veedu,Kurampala,Paranthal,Pathanamthitta 28000 C M U |Betal Culture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 20/02/2017 2
458 1030111736 | Mathew Samuel Thoppil, Thulappally, Thulapally,Pathanamthitta 60000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/01/2017 1
030111736 | Mathew Samuel Thoppil, Thulappally, Thulapally,Pathanamthitta 60000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 2
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459 030111739 | Aneesh Mathew K Kalluvettu Kuzhiyil, Vallamkulam 36000 C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/01/2017 1
Po,Vallamkulam,Pathanamthitta
030111739 | Aneesh Mathew K Kalluvettu Kuzhiyil, Vallamkulam 36000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $102,105.26 86789 18/02/2017 2
Po,Vallamkulam,Pathanamthitta
460 030111742 | Ashokan Vk Mannathumula 24000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secy $105,263.16 89474 23/01/2017 1
Veedu, Vallamkulam, Vallamkulam,Pathanamthitta
461 030111770 | Tomy Sebastian Elamthottathil, Vechoochira, Vechoochira,Pathanamthitta 48000| C M R [Chicken Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/01/2017 1
462 030111775 |Joseph John Thadathil Parampil, Edamon P O,Ranny 58000| C M R [Coconut Business Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/01/2017 1
Edamon,Pathanamthitta
463 1030111783 Biju Thomas Poovannunikkunnathil,Seethakuzhy,Seethathode,Pathanamthitt 60000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 28/01/2017 1
a
030111783 | Biju Thomas Poovannunikkunnathil,Seethakuzhy,Seethathode,Pathanamthitt 60000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $94,736.84 80526 20/02/2017 2
a
464 030111784 |Jibu Zachariah Mannankulanji Kizhakke 80000| C M R [Fancy Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/01/2017 1
Kara,Pathanamthitta,Mezhuvelli,Pathanamthitta
030111784 | Jibu Zachariah Mannankulanji Kizhakke 80000| C M R [Fancy Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/03/2017 2
Kara,Pathanamthitta,Mezhuvelli,Pathanamthitta
465 1030111792 | Dhanush Mt Thevarkattil Veedu, Vayalathala,Vayalathala,Pathanamthitta 100800 | C R [Electric Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/01/2017 1
030111792 | Dhanush Mt Thevarkattil Veedu, Vayalathala,Vayalathala,Pathanamthitta 100800 R [Electric Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/03/2017 2
466 1030111800 |Shaji MK Madathu Melethil,Kozhencherry,Cherukole 27000 | M R [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/01/2017 1
Kozhenchery,Pathanamthitta
030111800 [ Shaji M K Madathu Melethil,Kozhencherry,Cherukole 27000 M M R [|Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/03/2017 2
Kozhenchery,Pathanamthitta
467 030111801 |Faisal Mussaliyar C M Chempakasseril,Kottangal Kulathur Tla,Pathanamthitta 48000 M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 28/01/2017 1
468 1030111802 | Arshad Ahamed Payyalanil,Pathanamthitta,Chathanthara,Pathanamthitta 60000 M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 28/01/2017 1
469 030111805 |LijuPp Puthenkudiyil,Manadissala,Mannadissala,Pathanamthitta 60000 C M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 28/01/2017 1
030111805 |LijuPp Puthenkudiyil,Manadissala,Mannadissala,Pathanamthitta 60000 | C M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $42,105.26 35789 22/03/2017 2
470 030111808 | Aleyamma Arackal House, Thekkuthode, Thekkuthode,Pathanamthitta 30000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 1
471 1030111809 |Nabeesa R Manappallil,Enathu,Enathu,Pathanamthitta 60000 | M F R [Soda Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 1
472 1030111810 | Kunjumol Easow Chirayath 36000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 1
Thadathil,Seethathodu,Kottamonpara,Pathanamthitta
030111810 | Kunjumol Easow Chirayath 36000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $73,684.21 62632 28/02/2017 2
Thadathil,Seethathodu,Kottamonpara,Pathanamthitta
473 1030111820 |Fousia Basheer Chamakkalayil House,Perumpatty, Perumpatty,Pathanamthitta 60000 F R [Computer Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
030111820 |Fousia Basheer Chamakkalayil House,Perumpatty,Perumpatty,Pathanamthitta 60000 M F R |Computer Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/03/2017 2
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474 1030111841 Asha Shaji Kalloor House,Kadackad,Pandalam,Pathanamthitta 36000| M F U [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 20/02/2017 1
475 1030111854 | Bijoy Chacko Charivukalayil,Pullad,Kurungazhabhagom,Pathanamthitta 48000| C M R [Computer Service Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/02/2017 1
030111854 | Bijoy Chacko Charivukalayil,Pullad,Kurungazhabhagom,Pathanamthitta 48000 C M R |Computer Service Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 2
476 1030111863 | Yakoob I Thekkesankarathil,Kadackad,Pandalam,Pathanamthitta 30000 | M M U [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/03/2017 1
477 1030111874 |Baby S Mannamkattil,Puthusseribhagom, Vayala 84000| C M R [Welding Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/03/2017 1
Parakode,Pathanamthitta
478 1030111875 |Rasheed Ph Puthuparambil , Ranni,Mandiram Jn.Ranny,Pathanamthitta 70000 | M M R |Book Sale Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/03/2017 1
479 1030111879 |Joseph TJ Thayyil Veedu,Mallappally, Vaipur,Pathanamthitta 60000 C M R |General Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/03/2017 1
480 ]030111881 |Reji Joseph Aarackal,Kollamula,Chathanthara,Pathanamthitta 60000 | C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 10/03/2017 1
481 030111884 Thomas Mathew Pariyanickal,Kollamula,Chathanthara,Pathanamthitta 60000 | C M R |Rubber Slaughter Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
482 1030111885 |[Sebastian Tm Thundathikkunnel,Mukkoottuthara, Mukkoottuthara,Pathanamt 60000| C M R |Rubber Slaughter Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
hitta
483 1030111888 Reji Varghese Kalarickal House,Chenneerkara, Chenneerkara,Pathanamthitta 60000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 20/03/2017 1
484 1030111890 | Shemi Ummer Thundupurayidam,Poovanpara,Konny,Pathanamthitta 360001 M F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/03/2017 1
030111890 | Shemi Ummer Thundupurayidam,Poovanpara,Konny,Pathanamthitta 36000 M F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 2
485 1030111891 | Shyni Noushad Noushad Mangzil,Poovanpara,Konny,Pathanamthitta 467000 ( M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/03/2017 1
486 1030111894 |Irshad Ahammed Meerakkani Purayidom,Manakkayam,Chittar,Pathanamthitta 72000| M M R [Cold Storage Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/03/2017 1
487 1030111895 | Abraham Cp Charivukalayil,Puthenpeedika,Omallur Kla,Pathanamthitta 60000 C M R [Auto Rickshaw Transport Sector $183,157.89 155684 20/03/2017 1
488 030111899 | Aleyamma George Padinjare Muruppel, Vattakulanji,Mallassery,Pathanamthitta 60000| C F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
489 1030111903 | Manju Varghese Azhiyagathu House,Paranthal,Paranthal,Pathanamthitta 36000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
490 030111904 |Jessy Riju Bhavanam,Angadical North,Angadical 36000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
North,Pathanamthitta
491 1030111905 Shaji Joseph Kizhukandayil,Chathanthata,Chathanthara,Pathanamthitta 36000| C M R |Hollow Bricks Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
492 1030111908 |Mathai S Nedumala 36000| C M R [Rubber Slaughter Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $91,578.95 77842 28/03/2017 1
Kizhakkecharuvil, Mithrapuram,Paranthal, Pathanamthitta
493 1030111920 |Jaya Cheriyan Vattathara,Padayanippara,Karikayam,Pathanamthitta 72000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 1
494 1030111921 | Renji K Thankachan Kaduthala Veedu,Koodal,Nedumoncavu,Pathanamthitta 180000 | C M R |Videography Business Sector $84,210.53 71579 29/03/2017 1
495 030111926 |Mariamma Om Kallumpurathu,Chittar,Neeliplavu,Pathanamthitta 72000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
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496 |030111928 |Muhammed Shah N S Nediyakalayil,Seethathodu,Seethathode,Pathanamthitta 60000 M M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
497 1030111930 |Libu Simon Pazhayattu Veedu,Kottakuzhy,Seethathode,Pathanamthitta 60000| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
040118352 | Reetha Vr Thekkepalackal,Kattoor,Kattoor,Alappuzha 28000| C F R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/07/2016 2
040118386 | Sajeev Antony Pallikkathayil, Thaikal, Thaickal,Alappuzha 30000 C M R [Ilce Cream Distribution Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/06/2016 2
040118389 | Nabeesa Badarudeen Uthan Parambil,Adikkattu 75000 | M F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 19/07/2016 3
Kulangara,Athikattukulangara,Alappuzha
040118442 | Ramlath Chittezhathu,Cmc 29,Cherthala,Alappuzha 36000 M F R [Packing Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/06/2016 2
040118457 | Anit Mary Joselin Koilpparambil House,Arthunkal Po,Arthungal,Alappuzha 561576 C F R [Bsc (Mlt) Education $92,631.58 83368 06/08/2016 2
040118500 |[Josephin Helen Va Karukamthara,Olathala,Pattanacaud,Alappuzha 42000 C F R [Medical Lab Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/07/2016 2
498 1040118540 |Muhammed Rasi Kalancheril, Thirichattukulam Po,Cherthala,Alappuzha 51000 M M R [Welding Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/04/2016 1
499 1040118542 |Safeena Arif Manzil,Aryadu South,Avalookunnu,Alappuzha 36000 M F R [Cloth Vending Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/04/2016 1
500 |040118544 [Rose Daleema Parathara,Kakkazhom Po,Kakkazhom,Alappuzha 24000 C F R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 18/04/2016 1
501 | 040118548 | Shiny Kalluvilayil,Athikkattu 30000 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/04/2016 1
Kulangara,Athikattukulangara, Alappuzha
502 1040118577 |Graceamma Velimparambu,Karalakam Ward, Thathampalli,Alappuzha 36000 C F U |Firewodd Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 1
503 1040118585 |Baiju John Kalarickal Veli,Kuruppam Kulangara 24000 C M R [Chicken Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 1
Po,Kuruppankulangara,Alappuzha
040118585 | Baiju John Kalarickal Veli,Kuruppam Kulangara 24000 C M R [Chicken Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/06/2016 2
Po,Kuruppankulangara,Alappuzha
504 |040118636 |Haseena K Chittu Vilamekku, Thamarakkulam,Thamarakulam,Alappuzha 48000 M F R |Flour Mill Business Sector $63,157.89 53684 12/05/2016 1
040118636 |Haseena K Chittu Vilamekku, Thamarakkulam,Thamarakulam,Alappuzha 48000 M F R [Flour Mill Business Sector $189,473.68 161053 30/05/2016 2
040118636 |Haseena K Chittu Vilamekku, Thamarakkulam,Thamarakulam,Alappuzha 48000 M F R |Flour Mill Business Sector $168,421.05 143158 24/06/2016 3
505 1040118648 |Gracy Albin Arackal House,Pollethai Po,Pollathai,Alappuzha 24000| C F R [Firewodd Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 1
506 |040118649 [Mary Kutty Ittikkunnath,Pathirappally Po,Pathirapally,Alappuzha 60000 C F R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 1
507 1040118652 |Nejimuth Nahas Manzil,Avlookunnu, Thathampalli,Alappuzha 36000 | M M U |Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 1
040118652 | Nejimuth Nahas Manzil,Avlookunnu, Thathampalli,Alappuzha 360001 M M U |Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/07/2016 2
508 1040118653 |John Bosco Naluthyickal House,Kalavoor Po,Kalavoor,Alappuzha 24000| C M R [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 1
509 | 040118654 |Francis Kp Kalathil House,Pallithode Po,Pallithode,Alappuzha 75000 C M R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $102,105.26 86789 20/05/2016 1
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510 | 040118655 |[Molly Benny Pollayil,Omanappuzha,Pathirapally,Alappuzha 48000 C F R |Firewodd Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 1
511 |040118663 |Faisal Rehman Polassery House, Trichattukulam, Trichattukulam,Alappuzha 42000 M M R [Mobile Phone Sales And Servic| Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 1
512 | 040118665 |Kunjumon Srambikkal Veedu,Pollathai Po,Pollathai,Alappuzha 36000 C M R |Fishing Boat & Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 1
513 | 040118681 | Abdul Azeese Velimparambil,Kakkazhom,Alappuzha Medical 24000 M M R [Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/05/2016 1
College,Alappuzha
514 1040118683 |Cyrus Pj Poonthrasseriyil, Thiruvanpadi Po,Thiruvambadi Jn,Alappuzha 24000 C M U |Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 21/05/2016 1
515 | 040118690 |Hashim E Darul Hisham, Vallikunnam, Vallikunnam,Alappuzha 780001 M M R [Sanitary Shop Business Sector $315,789.47 268421 21/05/2016 1
040118690 |Hashim E Darul Hisham, Vallikunnam, Vallikunnam,Alappuzha 780001 M M R [Sanitary Shop Business Sector $210,526.32 178947 27/08/2016 2
516 |040118692 |Jackson Pp Panezhathu Veed,Pathirapalli Po,Pathirapally,Alappuzha 36000 C M R |Furniture Mart Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/05/2016 1
517 1040118719 |Saju M Ismail Agraha Velimparambil,Iravukadu, Thiruvambadi Jn,Alappuzha 240001 M M U |Electronic Servicing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/06/2016 1
518 1040118735 |Shajeer I Pappali Veli, Muhamma Po,Muhamma,Alappuzha 480001 M M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/06/2016 1
519 | 040118758 |Niyas S Devaswam Thara,Parayakad Po,Parayakad,Alappuzha 750001 M M R |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 06/06/2016 1
520 |040118761 |Shanida Aa Sheheer Manzil,Karoor,Ambalapuzha,Alappuzha 74000 M F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 06/06/2016 1
521 | 040118767 |Thajudeen H Puthen Purackal, Thamarakkulam 36000 | M M R [Curtain Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/06/2016 1
Po,Thamarakulam,Alappuzha
522 1040118773 |Hipolitus Thannickal, Thaickal Po,Thaickal,Alappuzha 36000 C R [Coir Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 09/06/2016 1
523 | 040118775 Sebastian Charangattu,Mararikkulam North,Mararikulam 36000 C M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/06/2016 1
North,Alappuzha
524 1040118779 |Maheen S Velimparambu,Kakkazhom,Alappuzha Medical 39000 M M R [Boat Business Sector $78,947.37 67105 09/06/2016 1
College,Alappuzha
525 |040118781 |Haris Km Kandanadu House,Aryadu North Po,Aryad North,Alappuzha 36000 M M R [Fancy Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/06/2016 1
040118781 | Haris Km Kandanadu House,Aryadu North Po,Aryad North,Alappuzha 360001 M M R [Fancy Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/07/2016 2
526 | 040118782 | Albi Arackal,Punnapra Po,Punnapra,Alappuzha 30000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/06/2016 1
527 |040118790 | Manzoor Ahammed Dharul Ahamad,Chungam Ward,Alappuzha Iron 60000 | M M U [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/06/2016 1
Bridge,Alappuzha
528 1040118797 | Amina Nizar Malikaveed,Bazar Po,Alappuzha Bazar,Alappuzha 60000 M F U [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/06/2016 1
529 | 040118830 |Nowfal Ar Thaiparambill,Alisserry Ward, Thiruvambadi Jn,Alappuzha 24000 M M U [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/06/2016 1
530 040118832 |Mercy Reynold Karukaparambill,Punnapra Po,Punnapra,Alappuzha 36000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/06/2016 1
531 |040118833 |Anshad R Ettuthayyil Chirayil,North Aryadu Po,Aryad North,Alappuzha 36000 M M R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/06/2016 1
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532 1040118849 |Resak H Veliyil Veedu,Cmc 7,Cherthala,Alappuzha 720001 M M Electronic Servicing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/07/2016 1
040118849 |Resak H Veliyil Veedu,Cmc 7,Cherthala,Alappuzha 72000 M M U |Electronic Servicing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/08/2016 2
533 | 040118860 [ Vincent Vf Valiya Veedu,Pathirapally Po,Pathirapally,Alappuzha 48000 C M R [|Furniture Mart Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/07/2016 1
534 1040118863 |Martin Pj Poonthrasseril,Kattoor Po,Kattoor,Alappuzha 36000| C M R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/07/2016 1
535 | 040118866 | Yesudas Ta Thayil,Cherthala, Arthungal,Alappuzha 24000 C M R |Auto Rickshaw Transport Sector $202,105.26 171789 25/07/2016 1
536 1040118867 |RejeenaV Darshana(Mallanveliyil),Mannancherry 30000 M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 1
Po,Mannamchery,Alappuzha
537 | 040118868 [ Thankachi Karukaparambill,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 36000 C M R [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 1
538 | 040118874 [Shamna N Panackal House,Sakariyabazar Ward,Alappuzha 60000 M F U [Garment Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 1
Bazar,Alappuzha
539 1040118880 |Sirajudheen Va Vadakkeonjalil, Vaduthala Jety, Arookutty, Alappuzha 42000 M M R [Snacks Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/07/2016 1
540 1040118894 |Margret Cp Panackal Purackal,Kattoor Po,Kattoor,Alappuzha 48000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/08/2016 1
541 |040118913 [ George Pa Punnackal House,Punnapra Po,Punnapra,Alappuzha 36000 | C M R [Cloth Vending Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/08/2016 1
542 1040118923 | Hameedkutty Na Nikarthil,Mannancherry,Mannamchery,Alappuzha 80000 | M M R [Vegetable Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/08/2016 1
543 1040118926 |Thomas Pl Punnackal House,Kanjiramchira Po,Kanjiranchira, Alappuzha 72000| C M U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/08/2016 1
544 1040118930 |Sajeer A Kannangezham,Vandanam Po,Alappuzha Medical 60000 M M R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/08/2016 1
College,Alappuzha
545 1040118932 | Biju Mathew Kunnumpurathu,Kadakkarappally 72000 C M R [Poultry Feed Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/08/2016 1
Po,Kadakkarapally,Alappuzha
040118932 | Biju Mathew Kunnumpurathu,Kadakkarappally 72000 C M R [|Poultry Feed Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 15/03/2017 2
Po,Kadakkarapally,Alappuzha
546 1040118949 | Shibu Pj Palliparambill, Thaickal Po,Arthungal,Alappuzha 24000 C M R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/08/2016 1
040118949 | Shibu Pj Palliparambill, Thaickal Po,Arthungal,Alappuzha 24000 C M R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/09/2016 2
547 1040118952 |Serjohn Thekkepalackal,Kattoor,Kalavoor,Alappuzha 42000 C M R [Light & Sound Service Sector $92,631.58 78737 20/08/2016 1
548 1040118956 |Riyas A Padippurackal House,Mullackal,Alappuzha Iron 48000 M M U |Digital Desiging And Printing | Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/08/2016 1
Bridge,Alappuzha
549 | 040118960 |Sabeena S Panackal,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 36000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/08/2016 1
550 1040118968 |Boney Sebastian Thadickal House,Kalathu Ward,Avalookunnu,Alappuzha 36000| C M U |Printing Ink Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/08/2016 1
551 | 040118973 |Martin Am Aresserill,Arthungal, Arthungal, Alappuzha 36000 C M R [Wood Sale Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/08/2016 1
552 | 040118975 |Ben Paul Veliyill Veed,Punnapra Po,Punnapra,Alappuzha 60000 | C M R [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 27/08/2016 1
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553 | 040118985 |[Noushad Km Koniparambu,Mannancherry,Mannamchery,Alappuzha 60000 M M R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/09/2016 1
554 | 040119005 |SalimM Padinjare 42000 M M R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/09/2016 1
Thottungal Naduvathunagar,Naduvathunagar,Alappuzha

555 1040119016 |Bony Sebastian Anjiliparambill, Thiruvanpadi, Thiruvambadi Jn,Alappuzha 32000 C M U [Carpenter Work Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/09/2016 1
556 1040119023 |Mary Jain Nerchaparambu,Kuthiyathodu,Kuthiathode,Alappuzha 50000| C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/09/2016 1
040119023  [Mary Jain Nerchaparambu,Kuthiyathodu,Kuthiathode,Alappuzha 50000| C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/10/2016 2

557 |040119038 |Lalamma Thomas Vattaparambil Veedu,Ambalappuzha, Ambalapuzha,Alappuzha 36000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/09/2016 1
558 1040119051 |Mary Kutty Kunnel Veedu,Kanjiramchira Po,Kanjiranchira,Alappuzha 48000 C F U |Rice Business Business Sector $63,157.89 53684 27/09/2016 1
559 1040119056 | Sebastian Kr Kudiyamsseril,Vadackal Po,Vadackal,Alappuzha 60000| C M R [Furniture Mart Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/09/2016 1
560 | 040119062 | Yesudas Pj Puthenpurackal, Thaikal, Thaickal,Alappuzha 30000 C M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/09/2016 1
561 | 040119064 |Reethamma Maniyapozhiyil,Arthunkal Po,Arthungal,Alappuzha 24000 C F R [|Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/09/2016 1
562 | 040119080 [Don Bosco Aa Aresseril, Thaickal, Thaickal,Alappuzha 36000 C M R [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 19/10/2016 1
563 | 040119087 | Shahina Tk Chalayil Purayidam,Palace Ward,Alappuzha Iron 48000 M F U [Textile Shop Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 19/10/2016 1

Bridge,Alappuzha

564 1040119149 | Yesudas Ps Palyathayil House,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 80000| C M R [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 18/11/2016 1
565 1040119188 [Noufal A Puthuval Veli,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 36000 M R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/11/2016 1
566 1040119190 |Soumy B Fahad Manzil,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 36000 M F R [Textile Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/11/2016 1
567 1040119193 | Dibin Vincent Peumuttath House,Cherthala,Kadakkarapally,Alappuzha 400680 C M R [Mechanic Motor Vehicle Education $31,578.95 28421 21/11/2016 1
568 |040119196 |Shebeer H Puthenpurackal, Thamarakulam, Thamarakulam,Alappuzha 42000 M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $105,263.16 89474 21/11/2016 1
040119196 | Shebeer H Puthenpurackal, Thamarakulam, Thamarakulam,Alappuzha 42000 M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 14/02/2017 2

569 1040119199 |Jainamma B Thekkepalakkal,Katoor,Kalavoor,Alappuzha 24000 C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/11/2016 1
040119199 | Jainamma B Thekkepalakkal,Katoor,Kalavoor,Alappuzha 24000 C F R [Stationery Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 22/12/2016 2

570 1040119201 |Sebastian Jose Kj Karakkattu Veedu,Chethy,Chethy,Alappuzha 36000 C M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/11/2016 1
040119201 [ Sebastian Jose Kj Karakkattu Veedu,Chethy,Chethy,Alappuzha 36000 C M R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 31/01/2017 2

571 1040119206 | Theresa Cj Charangattu,Pathirapally,Pathirapally,Alappuzha 36000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/11/2016 1
572 040119240 |RudolfKs Kodiveetil, Vadackal,Vadackal,Alappuzha 32000| C U [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/12/2016 1
573 | 040119258 |Sebastian Tv Therath Veedu,Pallithode,Pallithode,Alappuzha 60000| C M R |Laser Printing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/12/2016 1
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574 1040119267 |Suhara Beevi Vazhayil House,Neerkunnam,Alappuzha Medical 84000| M F R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/12/2016 1
College,Alappuzha
575 |040119289 | Dominic Ea Eresseril,Mararikkulam North,Mararikulam North,Alappuzha 24000 C M R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/12/2016 1
576 | 040119293 [Lissy Joseph Pallikkathayil, Arthungal, Arthungal,Alappuzha 24000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/12/2016 1
577 1040119308 |Chackamma Kurian Puthenparampil, Moncompu, Thekkekkara,Alappuzha 60000| C M R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/12/2016 1
578 | 040119312 |Philomina Ps Chongamtharayil, Thaickal Po,Thaickal,Alappuzha 30000 C F R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/12/2016 1
040119312 | Philomina Ps Chongamtharayil, Thaickal Po,Thaickal,Alappuzha 30000 C F R [Textile Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 30/01/2017 2
579 | 040119313 [Kochuthresia Pallikkathayyil,Arthungal, Arthungal, Alappuzha 24000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/12/2016 1
580 1040119317 |Sajida S H A Manzil, Thaikavu Purayidom,Alappuzha Bazar,Alappuzha 72000 M F U [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/12/2016 1
581 040119382 [Raju Kp Kakkariyil House,Chethy,Chethy,Alappuzha 18000 C M R [Fishing Net Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 1
582 | 040119388 [ Shereef Thekke Theeyasseri,Mannancherry,Mannamchery,Alappuzha 360001 M M R [Scrap Sales Business Sector $84,210.53 71579 30/01/2017 1
040119388 | Shereef Thekke Theeyasseri,Mannancherry,Mannamchery,Alappuzha 360001 M M R [Scrap Sales Business Sector $42,105.26 35789 14/03/2017 2
583 |040119391 |Muhammed Shahar Thekkepuratheparambu, Kunnumma,Kunnumma 360001 M M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 1
Thakazhi,Alappuzha
040119391 Muhammed Shahar Thekkepuratheparambu, Kunnumma,Kunnumma 36000 | M M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $36,842.11 31316 17/03/2017 2
Thakazhi,Alappuzha
584 1040119393 |Dominic Solaman Mavelithayil,Pathirappally 60000| C M R [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 1
Po,Chettikkad,Pathirapally,Alappuzha
585 040119396 [RaoofA Thoppil,Mannancherry,Mannamchery,Alappuzha 45000 M M R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 1
040119396 |Raoof A Thoppil,Mannancherry,Mannamchery,Alappuzha 45000 M M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $89,473.68 76053 02/03/2017 2
586 1040119401 |Antony Ps Puthan Purackal, Thumpoly Ward, Thumpoly,Alappuzha 48000 C M U [Building Construction Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 1
587 |040119404 |[AnsarH Kandamnikarth Purayidom,Ph Ward,Alappuzha 96000 M M U [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 1
North,Alappuzha
588 1040119421 |Mohammed Haries A Padinjarekarukayil,Neerkunnam, Vandanam,Alappuzha 48000 M M R [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/01/2017 1
Medical College,Alappuzha
589 1040119435 |Joseph Kc Kalappurackal House,Kattoor,Omanapuzha,Kattoor 60000| C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
Kalavoor,Alappuzha
590 1040119437 |Sibi Vm Veleparambu,Kanjiram Chira,Kanjiranchira,Alappuzha 36000 C M U |Foot Wear Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
591 1040119439 | Saji Joseph Kallupurackal,Punnamada Ward,Avalookunnu,Alappuzha 60000| C M U Jewellery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
592 1040119440 |Samsan Kj Kolarikkal Veedu, Thumpoly,Kommady, Thumpoly,Alappuzha 36000 C M U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
593 1040119441 |Rubeena Cc Arassarkadavil,Mararikkulam North,Mararikulam 40000| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1

North,Alappuzha
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594 040119445 |SuniB Khaja Manzil,Asramam 48000 | M F U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
Ward,Avalookunnu,Avalookunnu,Alappuzha
595 1040119454 |[Kiran Ml Manangadyil House,Pathirappally,Pathirapally,Alappuzha 72000 C M R [Coir Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
596 | 040119457 | Yesudas Pm Pallikkathayil, Arthungal, Arthungal,Alappuzha 36000 C M R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
597 | 040119459 |Josekunju Kariyadiparambil, Thaickal,Arthungal,Alappuzha 24000 C M R [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
598 | 040119461 |[BijuAj Arassarkadavil,Mararikkulam,Mararikulam North,Alappuzha 36000 C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/02/2017 1
599 [040119463 | Dominic Vt Vattathil House, Vadackal,Vadackal,Alappuzha 60000 | C M U [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/02/2017 1
600 |[040119464 |Laisa Pc Panackal Purackal,Kattoor,Kalavoor,Alappuzha 36000| C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/02/2017 1
601 040119466 |Kochurani Chennaykal,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 36000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/02/2017 1
602 | 040119469 |Mary Sam Joseph Valiyathayil,Kattoor,Kattoor Kalavoor,Alappuzha 24000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/02/2017 1
603 1040119474 |Soji Thomas Koyikkattu Veedu,West Chennamkari 60000| C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/02/2017 1
Po,Chennamkary,Alappuzha
040119474 | Soji Thomas Koyikkattu Veedu,West Chennamkari 60000| C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/03/2017 2
Po,Chennamkary,Alappuzha
604 |040119478 [ Sulfikar K Seenath 35000 M M U [Sales Business Sector $184,210.53 156579 22/02/2017 1
Manzil,Ummaparambu, Vellakkinar,Alappuzha,Alappuzha
040119478 | Sulfikar K Seenath 35000 M M U [Sales Business Sector $157,894.74 134211 15/03/2017 2
Manzil,Ummaparambu, Vellakkinar,Alappuzha,Alappuzha
040119478 | Sulfikar K Seenath 35000 M M U [Sales Business Sector $157,894.74 134211 30/03/2017 3
Manzil,Ummaparambu, Vellakkinar,Alappuzha,Alappuzha
605 | 040119479 | Sessil Aloysius Puthenpurackal, Thaickal, Thaickal,Alappuzha 48000 C M R [Mobile Phone Sales And Servi(| Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/02/2017 1
606 040119480 |AnsilK Chiyamveli,Mannanchery,Mannamchery,Alappuzha 36000 M M R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/02/2017 1
607 |040119485 |Naseema M Puliparambu,Neerkunnam, Vandanam,Alappuzha Medical 38000| M F R |Wood Business Business Sector $88,421.05 75158 22/02/2017 1
College,Alappuzha
608 1040119486 |Marykutty Vj Parekattil,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 60000| C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/02/2017 1
609 | 040119488 |Muhammed Kunju Viruppum Velikkakom,Kakkazham,Alappuzha Medical 40000 | M M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/02/2017 1
College,Alappuzha
610 1040119489 |Lincy Pj Karikattu,Kattoor,Kalavoor,Alappuzha 24000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $101,052.63 85895 27/02/2017 1
611 1040119491 [Haseena L Kannittayil,South Aryad,Avalookunnu,Alappuzha 48000 M F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/02/2017 1
612 1040119492 |Seema Mathew Kelamparambil,Muttathiparambu,Muttathiparambu,Alappuzha 96000 | C F R [Textile Business Sector $208,421.05 177158 27/02/2017 1
040119492 | Seema Mathew Kelamparambil,Muttathiparambu,Muttathiparambu, Alappuzha 96000 | C F R [Textile Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 27/02/2017 2
040119492 | Seema Mathew Kelamparambil,Muttathiparambu,Muttathiparambu,Alappuzha 96000 | C F R [Textile Business Sector $173,684.21 147632 17/03/2017 3
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613 | 040119493 | Mary Margret Kurisungal,Arthungal Po,Arthungal,Alappuzha 18000 C F R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $101,052.63 85895 27/02/2017 1

614 |040119495 |Jerymon Kd Kurisunkal,Arthunkal Po,Cherthala,Arthungal,Alappuzha 24000 C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/02/2017 1

615 |040119502 |[ShajiY Vrikshavilasam Thoppu,Neerkunnam,Alappuzha Medical 38000 M M R [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/03/2017 1
College,Alappuzha

616 040119503 |Sumayya Shameer Arifa Manzil,Aryad South,Avalookunnu,Alappuzha 480001 M F R [Textile Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/03/2017 1

617 |040119505 |Jafar Darunajath, Thrichattukulam, Trichattukulam,Alappuzha 36000 M M R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/03/2017 1

618 |040119509 [Nainachan Vc Vadakkeyattathu, Vadayckal Po,Vadackal,Alappuzha 60000 C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/03/2017 1

619 | 040119512 | Samson Serje Anjiliparambu, Vadackal, Vadackal,Alappuzha 60000 C M R [Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1

620 | 040119515 |Nowrin Navab Alnoor, Venice Nagar,Navaroji Purayidam,Alappuzha 54000 M F U [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
Bazar,Alappuzha

621 040119519 |Naseema Vrikshavilasamthopp, Vandanam,Alappuzha Medical 40000| M F R |Prawn Peeling Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1
College,Alappuzha

622 | 040119520 |Merlin Johnson Palliparambil,Kattoor,Kattoor Kalavoor,Alappuzha 24000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1

623 | 040119521 |Lissy Thomas Azhiyakathu,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 48000| C F R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1

624 | 040119529 | Thresiamma Tp Arassarkadavil,Kattoor,Kattoor Kalavoor,Alappuzha 32000 C F R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1

625 |040119534 | Usha Antony Kakkariyil,Arthunkal Po,Arthungal,Alappuzha 18000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/03/2017 1

626 | 040119546 | Augustine Kb Kunnnel House,Pollathai,Pollathai,Alappuzha 24000 C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 15/03/2017 1

627 |040119547 | Anas Puthenpurayil,Ezhavatheruvu,Kuthiyathodu,Kuthiathode,Alap 95000 M M R [Scrap Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 15/03/2017 1
puzha

628 | 040119548 [Johnson Pm Pallathu,Prayar,Pandanad North,Alappuzha 30000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 15/03/2017 1

629 | 040119549 [Reena Elizabeth John Jees House, Vayalar,Cherthala, Vayalar,Alappuzha 72000 C F Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 15/03/2017 1

630 |040119550 |Pookkutti Shamsudeen Kundelattuchira,Palace Ward,Alappuzha Iron 36000 | M F U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 15/03/2017 1
Bridge,Alappuzha

631 040119553 | Valsamma Sarath Nivas,North Aryad,Mannanchery,Aryad 60000 C F R [Poultry Feed Business Sector $98,947.37 84105 17/03/2017 1
North,Alappuzha

632 1040119563 |Bushra Pa Purackalchira,Kunnumma Po,Kunnumma Thakazhi,Alappuzha 62000 M F R [Computer Service Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/03/2017 1

633 | 040119565 |[Khadeeja Beevi Pa Puthuval Veedu, Thottapalli,Ambalapuzha,Alappuzha 48000 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/03/2017 1

634 1040119570 |Joseph T Chullikkal House, Varanad,Varanad,Alappuzha 60000| C M R |Graphic Designing Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/03/2017 1

635 1040119572 |Jose Shine Cs Klappanackal(H), Thiruvambady Po,Thiruvambadi 48000| C M U [Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/03/2017 1
Jn,Alappuzha

636 1040119573 |Beena Vadakkettatu,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 6000| C F R [Vegetable Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/03/2017 1
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637 1040119575 |Lijamol Vj Vattakkattu House,Aroor Po,Aroor,Alappuzha 36000 C F R |Beauty Parlour Business Sector $91,578.95 77842 25/03/2017 1
638 040119579 |Francis Vt Veluthaparambil,Mangalam Ward,Kanjiranchira,Alappuzha 60000| C M U |Wood Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/03/2017 1
639 1040119581 |Pearly Vattathil Veedu,Beach Ward, Thiruvambadi Jn,Alappuzha 46000| C F U [Taxi House Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/03/2017 1
640 1040119586 |Xavier Joy Umbikkad, Vattayal Ward, Thiruvambadi Jn,Alappuzha 36000 C M U Marble & Tiles Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/03/2017 1
641 040119588 |Raju Kw Kalathil,Pallithode,Pallithode,Alappuzha 60000| C M R [Fishing Boat & Net Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/03/2017 1
642 | 040119593 |Majo Kj Kurisunkal,Kadakkarappally Po,Kadakkarapally,Alappuzha 36000 C M R [Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 1
643 | 040119594 [Reji Antony Erumpan House,Kaithavalappil, Vadackal,Alappuzha 60000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 1
644 1040119596 |Dominic Pallickathayyil,Pollethai Po,Pollathai,Alappuzha 48000| C M R |Auto Taxi Service Service Sector $216,842.11 184316 29/03/2017 1
645 1040119606 |Federic Cruz Sheeba Cottage,Poonthoppu Ward,Avalookunnu,Alappuzha 60000 C M U [Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 1
646 1040119607 |Roshna Arif Channoos, Valiyakulam Ward,Alappuzha Bazar,Alappuzha 84000| M F U [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 1
647 1040119608 |Jain Pv Veliyil,Pallithode,Pallithode,Alappuzha 90000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $91,578.95 77842 29/03/2017 1
648 1040119609 | Sanitha Francis Palyathuthayyil, Thaickal, Thaickal,Alappuzha 96000 | C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
649 | 040119610 |[Ajmal Chennatuparambu,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 42000 M M R [Coconut Business Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
650 1040119611 |Shehin N Madeena Manzil,North Aryad,Mannamchery,Alappuzha 96000 | M M R [Mobile Phone Sales And Servic| Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
651 1040119613 |[Lissy H Velimparambu,Jilla Court Ward, Thathampalli,Alappuzha 96000 | C F U [Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
652 | 040119614 [Philomina Pf Kannassamuriyil,Pathirapally,Pathirapally,Alappuzha 90000 | C F R [Chicken Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
653 | 040119620 | Tony Kalathil House,Thaickal, Thaickal,Alappuzha 48000 C M R |Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
654 1040119621 |Mary Pulikkal,Asramam Ward,Avalookunnu,Alappuzha 60000| C F U |Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
655 1040119624 |Shanavas S Kattumpuram Veli,Vandanam,Alappuzha Medical 48000 M M R [Concrete Set Business Sector $67,368.42 57263 30/03/2017 1
College,Alappuzha
656 1040119627 | Sherin Vh Kochumamparambu,Punnapra,Punnapra,Alappuzha 48000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
657 |040119630 |Mathew Kp Vriksha Vilasam Thoppu, Vandanam,Alappuzha Medical 48000| C M R [Wood Works Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
College,Alappuzha
658 1040200908 | SunithaJ Plamoottil,Eruva,Kayamkulam,Haripad 36000 F Digital Desiging And Printing | Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/04/2016 1
040200908 | Sunitha J Plamoottil,Eruva,Kayamkulam,Haripad 36000 | M F U |Digital Desiging And Printing | Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/04/2016 2
659 1040200909 | Aneesa Beegam Koonamparambil,Arattupuzha North,Arattupuzha 48000 F Coir Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 12/04/2016 1
North,Haripad
660 |040200928 |ShehanasY Darul Aman,Anari,Karuvatta,Haripad 36000 | M M R [Chicken Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/04/2016 1
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661 040200944 |Sinimol K Kadoochira Thekkathil,Panoor,Pallana,Haripad 24000 | M F R [Coir Unit Business Sector $102,105.26 86789 18/05/2016 1
662 1040200945 |Shahida Puthuvanalakshamveed,Panoor,Pallana,Haripad 24000| M F R [Coir Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
663 | 040200946 [Najna M Mundanparamb Colony,Panoor,Pallana,Haripad 210001 M F R [Coir Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
664 1040200947 | Shiyas Khan A Darussalam,Pallana,Pallana,Haripad 75000 | M M R [Fish/Prawns Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
665 040201002 |Rafeekath Veliayyathu 38000 | M F U  [Coir Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 15/07/2016 1
Tharayil, Kannammpallybhagom,Kayamkulam,Haripad

666 | 040201004 |Rahiyanath Chalil Parambil,Panoor,Pallana,Haripad 18000 M F R [Coir Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 15/07/2016 1
667 |040201014 | Asharaf M Tharayil,Panoor,Pallana,Haripad 36000 M M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/07/2016 1
040201014 | Asharaf M Tharayil,Panoor,Pallana,Haripad 36000 M M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/08/2016 2

668 |040201021 [ Shebina Kattil House,S.N.Nagar, Valiaparambu,Haripad 210001 M F R [Coir Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 26/07/2016 1
669 1040201030 |Ebrahimkutty A Ejas Cottage,Puthukkandam,Karthikapally (Alpy),Haripad 48000 M M R [Ladies Boutique Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 04/08/2016 1
040201030 | Ebrahimkutty A Ejas Cottage,Puthukkandam,Karthikapally (Alpy),Haripad 48000 M M R [Ladies Boutique Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/08/2016 2

670 1040201034 [Safiyath Thongayilthekkathil, Thulaparambil, Haripad,Haripad 24000 M F U [Coconut Business Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $102,105.26 86789 04/08/2016 1
671 040201090 |[Nisha M K Vellalil Veedu,Anari,Cheruthana,Haripad 60000 M F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/10/2016 1
672 |040201092 | Sheeba Azeez Chalil,Panoor,Pallana,Haripad 24000 | M F R [Coir Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/11/2016 1
673 | 040201108 |[Navas R Oruthengilthara,Kottemuri, Trikkunnapuzha,Haripad 360001 M M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/11/2016 1
040201108 |Navas R Oruthengilthara,Kottemuri, Trikkunnapuzha,Haripad 360001 M M R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/12/2016 2

674 |040201126 [Naseema Kariyil Vadakkathil,Panoor, Trikkunnapuzha,Haripad 360001 M F R [Soap Production Business Sector $101,052.63 85895 29/11/2016 1
675 1040201128 | Sajida Beevi Kollantayyath,Eruva,Eruva East,Haripad 36000 M F U |Flour Mill Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/11/2016 1
676 |040201131 | Abdulshukkoor Kannimel Parambil 72000 | M M R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/11/2016 1

Padeettathil, Thamallackal, Thamallakkal, Haripad

677 |040201135 |Noushad A Puthenpurackal,Panoor,Pallana,Haripad 28000 | M M R [Soda Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/12/2016 1
040201135 |Noushad A Puthenpurackal,Panoor,Pallana,Haripad 28000 | M M R [Soda Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/12/2016 2

678 040201139 |Irshad A Kizhakke Kochuthaikkal,Pallana, Trikkunnapuzha,Haripad 240001 M M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 20/12/2016 1
679 |040201142 |Noushad Sha Manzil,Pallana, Trikkunnapuzha,Haripad 24000 | M M R |Auto Rickshaw Transport Sector $163,157.89 138684 20/12/2016 1
680 |040201160 |Navas Kunnampallil,Panoor,Pallana,Haripad 24000 | M M R |Fruits Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/01/2017 1
681 1040201162 | Yoosaf Kandathil, Kizhakkekara Thekku, Trikkunnapuzha,Haripad 24000 | M M R [Firewodd Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/01/2017 1
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682 | 040201176 [ Nujoom Khan Pk Palliyudekizhakkathil,Pathiyoor,Keerikad,Haripad 48000 M M R [Textile Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
040201176 | Nujoom Khan Pk Palliyudekizhakkathil,Pathiyoor,Keerikad,Haripad 48000 M M R [Textile Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/03/2017 2

683 1040201179 [Shameer A Paradesitharayil Eruva,Eruva East,Haripad 360001 M M U [Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
040201179 | Shameer A Paradesitharayil Eruva,Eruva East,Haripad 36000 | M M U |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/03/2017 2

684 040201186 |Sabeeda K Karukathayil,Pullikanakku P O,Pullikanakku,Haripad 24000 | M F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/02/2017 1
040201186 | Sabeeda K Karukathayil,Pullikanakku P O,Pullikanakku,Haripad 24000 | M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/02/2017 2

685 040201202 [Noushad M Chirayilkariyil,Panoor, Trikkunnapuzha,Haripad 240001 M M R |Fish Marketing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 1
686 |040201205 | Abdulsathar Madeena Mangzil, Thamallackal Po,Thamallakkal,Haripad 48000 | M M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/03/2017 1
040201205 | Abdulsathar Madeena Mangzil, Thamallackal Po,Thamallakkal,Haripad 48000 M M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 2

687 1040201215 | Thajbeegom Kannel Veedu,Kizhakekarathekku, Valiaparambu,Haripad 36000 M F R [Coir Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
688 1040201219 | Abdhul Salam Kochumadathinkal, Kottemuri, Trikkunnapuzha,Haripad 36000| M M R |Old Scrap Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
050114684 | Sahil Ahmed S Vandanath,Kangazha,Kangazha,Kottayam 60000 M M R [B. Tech Education $71,578.95 64421 08/09/2016 2
050114700 | Abin Sunny Kathaliyil,Thalanadu, Thalanad,Kottayam 120000 C M R |Mba Education $88,421.05 79579 08/08/2016 2
050114817 | Giya Jay Mathew Koovappalliyil,Irumpayam,Irumpayam,Kottayam 96000 | C F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $63,157.89 56842 17/10/2016 2
050114872 | Bijomon Joseph Purackal Puthenparambil,Malloosserry,Malloosery,Kottayam 421116 C M U |Diploma In Integrated Product | Education $157,894.74 142105 02/07/2016 2
050115103 | Sophiamma P Rehiman Puthenpurackal,Madappally,Perumpanachy,Kottayam 24000 M F R [Textile Shop Business Sector $87,368.42 74263 06/06/2016 2
050115108  [Jinumon Philip Vattukunnel,Manganam,Manganam,Kottayam 72000 C M R [Software Development Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/05/2016 2
050115140 | Thanseem Ap Alayil,Ico Junction,Perunna,Kottayam 60000 | M M U [Sticker Cutting Service Sector $73,684.21 62632 06/06/2016 2
050115144 | Caspar Joseph Nedumthottathil, Manimala,Manimala,Kottayam 357360 C M R |Fruits Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/09/2016 2

689 050115210 |Biju Kuriakose Pandarathikunnel,Malam,Malam,Kottayam 74000| C M R [Pig Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 02/04/2016 1
690 |050115215 |Bibin Issac Polackal,Madappally,Madappally,Kottayam 48000 C M R |Computer Service Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 02/04/2016 1
050115215 |Bibin Issac Polackal,Madappally,Madappally,Kottayam 48000| C M R [Computer Service Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/06/2016 2

691 | 050115253 | Tenson Joseph Elavummoottil, Madappally,Madappally,Kottayam 96000| C M R |Photography Service Sector $210,526.32 178947 29/04/2016 1
692 | 050115258 | Anish Manuel Kaniparambil, Kunnonny,Kunnonni,Kottayam 46000| C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/04/2016 1
050115258 | Anish Manuel Kaniparambil, Kunnonny,Kunnonni,Kottayam 46000| C M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/07/2016 2
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693 |050115281 | Sajimon Jacob Parampadathu Malayil, Kattachira,Kattachira,Kottayam 120000 C M Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/05/2016 1
050115281 | Sajimon Jacob Parampadathu Malayil, Kattachira,Kattachira,Kottayam 120000 C M U [Sales Business Sector $23,157.89 19684 14/06/2016 2

694 | 050115289 |Beena Kp Thattamparambil,Erattupetta,Nadackal Kottayam 24000 C F R |Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/05/2016 1
695 |050115349 |John Kc Kadukathalackal,Kangazha,Kangazha,Kottayam 68000| C M R |Auto Rickshaw Transport Sector $210,526.32 178947 16/06/2016 1
696 |050115354 |Pious Mathew Chittettu,Karoor,Karoor+Palai,Kottayam 560000 C M U [Furniture Hiring Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/06/2016 1
050115354 | Pious Mathew Chittettu,Karoor,Karoor+Palai,Kottayam 560000 C M U |Furniture Hiring Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/08/2016 2

697 |050115386 |Bichu Surya Mangakandathhil, Aymanam,Mariathuruthu,Kottayam 527088 | C M R |Post Graduate Diploma In Man| Education $210,526.32 189474 02/07/2016 1
698 | 050115404 [Sajitha Samuel Pallikunnel,Sachivothamapuram,Sachivothamapuram,Kottaya 48000| C F R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/07/2016 1

m
699 | 050115405 |[Lovely Joseph Thuruthel, Thiruvanchoor, Thiruvanchoor,Kottayam 28000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/07/2016 1
700 1050115409 | Angela Baiju Koyickal,Pakalomattom,Pakalomattom,Kottayam 36000| C F R [Beauty Parlour Business Sector $103,157.89 87684 18/07/2016 1
701 050115434 | Luke P Issac Petteckattu,Mannackanad,Mannackanad,Kottayam 70000 | C M R Mba Education $315,789.47 284211 22/07/2016 1
702 | 050115441 |[Shaiju Abraham Njarukulatheal Kanjirathanam,Kanjirathanam,Kottayam 210276 | C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $94,736.84 80526 28/07/2016 1
703 | 050115443 | Rinimol Joseph Ambalakadavil,S Puram,Kurichi,Kottayam 229404 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $103,157.89 87684 28/07/2016 1
704 | 050115449 |Santosh T Cherian Thenakarayil, Kanamala,Kanamala,Kottayam 60000 | C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 28/07/2016 1
705 | 050115458 |Jaya Elizabeth Edayathara, Vadavathoor, Vadavathoor,Kottayam 60000 | C F R |Beauty Parlour Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/07/2016 1
Varghese
050115458 |Jaya Elizabeth Edayathara, Vadavathoor, Vadavathoor,Kottayam 60000 C F R [Beauty Parlour Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/09/2016 2
Varghese

706 1050115482 | Molly Abraham Kakkattu,Meenadom,Meenadom,Kottayam 80000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/08/2016 1
707 | 050115484 [ Sabu Joseph Mundattu, Teekoy, Teekoy,Kottayam 42000 C M R [News Paper Agency Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/08/2016 1
050115484 | Sabu Joseph Mundattu, Teekoy, Teekoy,Kottayam 42000 C M R [News Paper Agency Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/08/2016 2

708 | 050115485 | Ajil Philip Varickanickal,Chemmalamattom,Chemmalamattom,Kottayam 520000| C M R |Mbbs Education $315,789.47 284211 01/08/2016 1
709 1050115486 |Sachin Cherian Pannackal Happyvilla,Amalagiri,Amalagiri,Kottayam 504720 C M R [B.Tech Electricals And Electroi| Education $105,263.16 94737 01/08/2016 1
710 | 050115492 |[Nishad Pp Panamthanathil,Parel Colony, Vazhoor,Kottayam 280001 M M R |Fish Processing Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 03/08/2016 1
711 1050115501 |Josia James Kandamkariyil,Kumarakom,Kumarakom,Kottayam 120000 C F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $58,947.37 53053 08/08/2016 1
712 1050115533 | Monai Cc Chirayil,Puthenchantha,Puthenchantha,Kottayam 60000| C M R [Sales Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/08/2016 1
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713 | 050115559 |Bijoy George Malikapurathu,Pambavally North,Pampa Valley 80000 | C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 26/08/2016 1
North,Kottayam
050115559 | Bijoy George Malikapurathu,Pambavally North,Pampa Valley 80000 | C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 2
North,Kottayam
714 1050115569 |Omana John Earathu, Vakathanam, Vakathanam,Kottayam 60000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/08/2016 1
715 | 050115574 [ Anil C Joy Cheruvallikkunnel,Panachickadu,Poovanthuruthu,Kottayam 72000 C M R [Tyreretrading Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/08/2016 1
050115574 | Anil C Joy Cheruvallikkunnel,Panachickadu,Poovanthuruthu,Kottayam 72000| C M R [Tyreretrading Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/09/2016 2
716 | 050115576 |Laisamma Mathew Manichirayil, Vettukallamkuzhiyil, Velanilam,Kottayam 27000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 01/09/2016 1
717 1050115599 | Kunjumon Ui Umbukattu,Pothanpuram,Pothenpuram,Kottayam 48000| C M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/09/2016 1
718 1050115601 |RajuEc Edungadil,Channanickadu,Channanikkadu,Kottayam 38000 C M R [Photography Service Sector $210,526.32 178947 03/09/2016 1
719 1050115610 | Saji Sebastian Thonnikkallunkal,Puthuveli,Puthuveli,Kottayam 448608 | C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/09/2016 1
050115610 | Saji Sebastian Thonnikkallunkal,Puthuveli,Puthuveli,Kottayam 448608 | C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 2
720 1050115615 [Linta Jose Parackal,Gandhinagar,Gandhi Nagar Kottayam,Kottayam 150000 C F R [B.Pharm Education $157,894.74 142105 08/09/2016 1
721 1050115627 |Joseph Kc Kalarickal, Kurumpanadom,Kurumbanadom,Kottayam 531276 | C M R |Mba Education $157,894.74 142105 19/09/2016 1
722 | 050115640 | Sheeba Ch Bismi Manzil,Athirampuzha, Athirampuzha,Kottayam 267720 M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 26/09/2016 1
050115640 | Sheeba Ch Bismi Manzil,Athirampuzha,Athirampuzha,Kottayam 267720 M F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 25/10/2016 2
723 | 050115655 |Mariamma Mathew Elanjiyil House,Athirampuzha,Athirampuzha,Kottayam 570120 C F R [Sports Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/09/2016 1
050115655 | Mariamma Mathew Elanjiyil House,Athirampuzha,Athirampuzha,Kottayam 570120 C F R [Sports Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/11/2016 2
724 1050115667 | Kunjanumma Na Quarters F 12,Medical College Campus Gandhinagar,Gandhi 415692 | M F R |Gold Covering Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 1
Nagar Kottayam,Kottayam
050115667 |Kunjanumma Na Quarters F 12,Medical College Campus Gandhinagar,Gandhi 415692 ( M F R |Gold Covering Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/10/2016 2
Nagar Kottayam,Kottayam
725 | 050115668 | Animon Pj Puliprakariyil, Kumarakam North,Kumarakom North,Kottayam 60000 C M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/10/2016 1
050115668 | Animon Pj Puliprakariyil, Kumarakam North,Kumarakom North,Kottayam 60000 C M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/11/2016 2
726 1050115676 |Jins Thomas Vettickal House,Kizhaparayar,Kizhaparayar,Kottayam 36000| C M R |Videography Business Sector $131,578.95 111842 06/10/2016 1
727 | 050115677 |Nisha Anil Enattumalayil House,Pazhayidam,Pazhayidom,Kottayam 200000 C F R [Mbbs Education $631,578.95 568421 06/10/2016 1
728 1050115721 |James Mathew Thoomkuzhy,Mukkoottuthara,Mukkoottuthara,Kottayam 120000 C M R [Fish/Prawns Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 25/10/2016 1
050115721 [James Mathew Thoomkuzhy,Mukkoottuthara,Mukkoottuthara,Kottayam 120000 C M R [Fish/Prawns Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/11/2016 2
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729 | 050115722 [ Mariyath Hassan Pazhayam Pallil, Athirampuzha,Athirampuzha,Kottayam 720001 M F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/10/2016 1
730 | 050115733 | Anumol K Thomas Puthenpurackal,Puthenchantha,Puthenchantha,Kottayam 213784 C F R [Sound Recording & Mixing Ur| Service Sector $210,526.32 178947 27/10/2016 1
731 | 050115741 | Tony Mathew Kalapurackal,Meenachil,Meenachil,Kottayam 38000 C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 27/10/2016 1
732 050115744 |Noushad Va Vadakkedathumaliyil, Kummanam,Kummanam,Kottayam 42000 M M R |Auto Taxi Service Service Sector $189,473.68 161053 27/10/2016 1
733 | 050115764 |Jince Vv Vazhamplackal,Koruthode,Koruthode,Kottayam 42000 C M R [|Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 03/11/2016 1
050115764 |Jince Vv Vazhamplackal,Koruthode,Koruthode,Kottayam 42000] C M R |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 08/12/2016 2

734 1050115766 | Prinu Abraham Kalluparayil,Kichenpara Rve,Mundakayam,Kottayam 36000 C M R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $89,473.68 76053 03/11/2016 1
735 1050115776 |Jomon Ct Cherkonil House,Pampady,Pampady,Kottayam 78000 C M R [Light & Sound Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 05/11/2016 1
050115776  |Jomon Ct Cherkonil House,Pampady,Pampady,Kottayam 78000 C M R |Light & Sound Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/11/2016 2

736 1050115783 | Tibin C Tom Cheradil,Pazhayidom,Pazhayidom,Kottayam 60000| C M R [Beauty Parlour Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/11/2016 1
050115783 | Tibin C Tom Cheradil,Pazhayidom,Pazhayidom,Kottayam 60000 C M R |Beauty Parlour Business Sector $52,631.58 44737 02/12/2016 2

737 1050115784 |Tomy Ka Kulathappara,Poonjar,Poonjar,Kottayam 90000| C M R [Vegetable Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/11/2016 1
050115784 | Tomy Ka Kulathappara,Poonjar,Poonjar,Kottayam 90000| C M R [Vegetable Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/12/2016 2

738 1050115786 |Joy Scaria Kallolickal,Edakkunnam,Edakunnam,Kottayam 30000| C M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/11/2016 1
050115786 |Joy Scaria Kallolickal,Edakkunnam,Edakunnam,Kottayam 30000 C M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/02/2017 2

739 1050115788 | Salila Jacob Kollamparambil,Meenadom,Meenadom,Kottayam 78000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $80,000.00 68000 08/11/2016 1
740 1050115794 | Ashley Maria Alex Mukalel,Athirampuzha, Athirampuzha,Kottayam 240000 C F R [Mbbs Education $336,842.11 303158 15/11/2016 1
741 1050115802 |Thomas Varghese Thoppil,Ponkunnam,Ponkunnam Kottayam,Kottayam 96000 | C M R [Soap Production Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/11/2016 1
050115802 | Thomas Varghese Thoppil,Ponkunnam,Ponkunnam Kottayam,Kottayam 96000| C M R [Soap Production Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/12/2016 2

742 1050115805 | Anusha Mary Benny Puthenkandathil,Sn Puram,Surianarayanapuram,Kottayam 375000 C F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $105,263.16 94737 17/11/2016 1
743 1050115806 | Anoop Tm Thadathil, Vazhoor East,Vazhoor East,Kottayam 48000| C M R |Auto Taxi Service Service Sector $175,789.47 149421 17/11/2016 1
744 1050115815 |Jibu Joseph Kayyaniyil, Varianikkad,Chettuthode,Kottayam 66000 C M R [Video Editing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/11/2016 1
050115815 | Jibu Joseph Kayyaniyil, Varianikkad,Chettuthode,Kottayam 66000 C M R [Video Editing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/11/2016 2

745 | 050115827 | Amala Glory Sebastian Navamkulangarayil, Thalayolaparambu, Thalayolaparambu,Kot 203808 | C F R [Mba Education $157,894.74 142105 21/11/2016 1

tayam
746 050115832 | Nasarath Km Arupathil Kalayankeril, Kummanom,Kummanam,Kottayam 341400 | M F R |Food Products - Cereals Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/11/2016 1
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050115832 | Nasarath Km Arupathil Kalayankeril, Kummanom,Kummanam,Kottayam 341400 | M F R |Food Products - Cereals Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/12/2016 2

747 1050115836 | Sebastian Jose Koonaniyel, Vembally, Vempally,Kottayam 60000| C M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 21/11/2016 1
050115836 | Sebastian Jose Koonaniyel, Vembally, Vempally,Kottayam 60000 C M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/12/2016 2

748 1050115852 | Sholwin John Arupathil Chirayil,Kanjiram,Kanjiram,Kottayam 78000 C M R [Opticals Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/11/2016 1
050115852 | Sholwin John Arupathil Chirayil,Kanjiram,Kanjiram,Kottayam 78000 C M R [Opticals Shop Business Sector $73,684.21 62632 22/12/2016 2

749 1050115856 | Resmi Augustine Vazhayil,Ramapuram Bazar,Ramapuram Bazar,Kottayam 247824 C F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $105,263.16 94737 23/11/2016 1
750 | 050115857 |Josmi Anna Mathew Vilanguparackal,Champakara,Champakara,Kottayam 84000| C F R [Bachelor Of Computer Applica| Education $157,894.74 142105 23/11/2016 1
751 |050115873 | Prakash Thomas Pulickal,Mukkoottuthara,Mukkoottuthara,Kottayam 80000| C M R |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $210,526.32 178947 02/12/2016 1
050115873 | Prakash Thomas Pulickal,Mukkoottuthara,Mukkoottuthara,Kottayam 80000| C M R [|Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $210,526.32 178947 16/12/2016 2
050115873 | Prakash Thomas Pulickal,Mukkoottuthara,Mukkoottuthara,Kottayam 80000| C M R |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/01/2017 3

752 | 050115878 |Rose Mary Jose Moonnanappallil, Thidanadu, Thidanad,Kottayam 96000| C F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $131,578.95 118421 02/12/2016 1
753 1050115888 |Jobin Jacob Plathravayalil,Palampra,Palampra,Kottayam 48000| C M R [Fibre Door Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/12/2016 1
050115888 | Jobin Jacob Plathravayalil,Palampra,Palampra,Kottayam 48000| C M R |Fibre Door Shop Business Sector $70,526.32 59947 31/12/2016 2

754 1050115889 |Sony James Parayinmel,Chelikuzhy,Mundakayam,Kottayam 96000 | C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 08/12/2016 1
050115889 | Sony James Parayinmel,Chelikuzhy,Mundakayam,Kottayam 96000 | C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/01/2017 2

755 1050115892 | Ancy Kurian Kaithachirayil,Kothavara,Kothavara,Kottayam 48000| C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/12/2016 1
050115892 | Ancy Kurian Kaithachirayil,Kothavara,Kothavara,Kottayam 48000 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $84,210.53 71579 05/01/2017 2

756 1050115897 |Jolly Thomas Kochuparambil,Kollad,Kollad,Kottayam 346620 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 09/12/2016 1
757 | 050115901 |[Faisal Km Kuttiplavil House,Alapra,Alapra,Kottayam 360001 M M R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 13/12/2016 1
758 1050115926 | Shindo Joseph Mundattu, Velathusseri, Velathusseri,Kottayam 60000| C M R |Auto Taxi Service Service Sector $254,736.84 216526 19/12/2016 1
759 050115928 |Celine Pa Valliyara,Manoama South,Kottayam,Kottayam 128580 | C F U |[Book Sale Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/12/2016 1
050115928 | Celine Pa Valliyara,Manoama South,Kottayam,Kottayam 128580 | C F U |Book Sale Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/12/2016 2

760 | 050115934 |Mary Raju Vattukulam Parambil,Kothanalloor,Kothanalloor,Kottayam 200000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/12/2016 1
050115934 |Mary Raju Vattukulam Parambil,Kothanalloor,Kothanalloor,Kottayam 200000| C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 20/01/2017 2

761 1050115935 | Tom Mathew Kurian Kalapurackal, Thiruvanchoor, Thiruvanchoor,Kottayam 324000| C M R |B. Tech Education $210,526.32 189474 22/12/2016 1
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762 | 050115942 | Bindhu Pradeep Mappilaparambil, Arpookara,Arpookaara East,Kottayam 300000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/12/2016 1

050115942 | Bindhu Pradeep Mappilaparambil, Arpookara,Arpookaara East,Kottayam 300000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 2

763 | 050115943 [Soya Antony Kelamparambil,Kudavechoor,Kudavechoor,Kottayam 60000 C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/12/2016 1

050115943 | Soya Antony Kelamparambil,Kudavechoor,Kudavechoor,Kottayam 60000| C F R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/02/2017 2

764 | 050115953 | Ashish Philip Pezhumkattil, Amayannoor,Amayannur,Kottayam 75000 C M R Mineral Water Distribution Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/12/2016 1

050115953 | Ashish Philip Pezhumkattil, Amayannoor,Amayannur,Kottayam 75000 C M R [Mineral Water Distribution Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/03/2017 2

765 050115963 [ Kunjumon Mj Kattadiyil,Pulikkuttysseri,Pulikuttisseri,Kottayam 72000 C M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/01/2017 1

050115963 | Kunjumon Mj Kattadiyil,Pulikkuttysseri,Pulikuttisseri,Kottayam 72000 C M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 2

766 1050115973 [ Shaila Joseph Nechimyalill,Kozha,Kozha,Kottayam 48000 C F R [Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 09/01/2017 1

050115973 | Shaila Joseph Nechimyalill,Kozha,Kozha,Kottayam 48000| C F R |Goat Farming Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 2

767 |050115981 [Nisha Varghese Kiliroorkunnel House,Puthenchantha,Puthenchantha,Kottayam 298224 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 12/01/2017 1

050115981 | Nisha Varghese Kiliroorkunnel House,Puthenchantha,Puthenchantha,Kottayam 208224 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 06/02/2017 2

768 | 050116002 |[Leena Varghese Chirakakarottu House,Amayannoor,Amayannur,Kottayam 355128 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 12/01/2017 1

050116002 | Leena Varghese Chirakakarottu House,Amayannoor,Amayannur,Kottayam 355128 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 06/02/2017 2

769 | 050116015 | Shihas Mh Myladiyil,Nadackal,Nadackal,Kottayam 720001 M M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/01/2017 1

050116015 | Shihas Mh Myladiyil,Nadackal,Nadackal,Kottayam 72000 M M R |Ready Made Garments Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 2

770 050116019 [Laisamma Mylackal,Melukavumattom,Melukavumattom,Kottayam 518580 C F R [Tailoring And Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/01/2017 1

771 1050116023 |Sandhya Jose Mecherithakadiyel,Chirabhagam,Parathode,Kottayam 341916| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 20/01/2017 1

050116023 | Sandhya Jose Mecherithakadiyel,Chirabhagam,Parathode,Kottayam 341916| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/02/2017 2

772 1050116025 | Muhammed Nissar Plappally 168000 M M R [Textile Business Sector $208,421.05 177158 21/01/2017 1
House, Thalayolaparambu, Thalayolaparambu,Kottayam

050116025 | Muhammed Nissar Plappally 168000 | M M R [Textile Business Sector $210,526.32 178947 06/02/2017 2
House, Thalayolaparambu, Thalayolaparambu,Kottayam

050116025 | Muhammed Nissar Plappally 168000 | M M R [Textile Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 15/02/2017 3
House, Thalayolaparambu, Thalayolaparambu,Kottayam

773 050116044 | Anish Mathew Chakkittamuriyil,Lakkattur,Lakkattoor,Kottayam 72000| C M R [Computer Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/01/2017 1

050116044 | Anish Mathew Chakkittamuriyil,Lakkattur,Lakkattoor,Kottayam 72000| C M R |Computer Centre Service Sector $73,684.21 62632 22/03/2017 2

774 1050116078 |Jiji Joy Vazhathara,Udayanapuram,Udayanapuram,Kottayam 36000 C M R |Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 01/02/2017 1
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050116078 | Jiji Joy Vazhathara,Udayanapuram,Udayanapuram,Kottayam 36000 C M R [|Poultry Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/02/2017 2

775 1050116082 |Johnson Varghese Erayil,Panikachira,Mundakayam,Kottayam 72000 C M R [Photography Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/02/2017 1
050116082 |Johnson Varghese Erayil,Panikachira,Mundakayam,Kottayam 72000 C M R |Photography Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 2

776 1050116083 | Jomon George Thakidiyel,Chenappady,Chenapadi,Kottayam 35000 C M R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/02/2017 1
777 | 050116086 |Jewel Joseph Kollamparambil, Kurumbanadom,Kurumbanadom,Kottayam 351300 C F R [B. Sc. Nursing Education $96,842.11 87158 08/02/2017 1
778 050116090 |Rosamma Palathuruthil,Poovam,Panachikavu,Kottayam 246636 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/02/2017 1
779 050116093 | Tinumon Jose Thanavelil,Devalokam,Devalokom,Kottayam 130092 | C M U [Water Treatment Plant Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 13/02/2017 1
780 1050116104 |Mary Jacob Myladoor,Payappar,Mundankal,Kottayam 60000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/02/2017 1
050116104 |[Mary Jacob Myladoor,Payappar,Mundankal,Kottayam 60000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 23/02/2017 2

781 | 050116108 | Anoop Abraham Kattakkayam,Elavumpara, Thalanad,Kottayam 80000 | C M R [Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 15/02/2017 1
050116108 | Anoop Abraham Kattakkayam,Elavumpara, Thalanad,Kottayam 80000| C M R [|Furniture Manufacturing Business Sector $94,736.84 80526 09/03/2017 2

782 | 050116116 |Priya Vp Valliyamthadathil,Elivalikkara,Mukkoottuthara,Kottayam 437486 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 21/02/2017 1
050116116  |[Priya Vp Valliyamthadathil,Elivalikkara,Mukkoottuthara,Kottayam 437486 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/03/2017 2

783 | 050116150 |Sandra Sebastian Vilakkunnel,Koottickal,Koottickal,Kottayam 350000 C F R [Mbbs Education $421,052.63 378947 01/03/2017 1
784 | 050116157 | Aleyamma Abraham Anivelil House, Velloor, Velloor,Kottayam 3677521 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 03/03/2017 1
785 1050116159 | Kunjamma George Kandarappallil,Kanjirathanam,Memuri,Kottayam 48000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/03/2017 1
786 050116163 |Jaimon Kc Kilirukunnal, Vakathanam,Puthenchantha,Kottayam 60000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $78,947.37 67105 06/03/2017 1
050116163 | Jaimon Kc Kilirukunnal, Vakathanam,Puthenchantha,Kottayam 60000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec|{ $78,947.37 67105 22/03/2017 2

787 050116168 |Kurian Tomy Pillaveetil,Kongandoor,Kongandoor,Kottayam 38000 C M R [Cattering Service Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 07/03/2017 1
050116168 | Kurian Tomy Pillaveetil,Kongandoor,Kongandoor,Kottayam 38000 C M R [Cattering Service Service Sector $63,157.89 53684 24/03/2017 2

788 | 050116176 | Shiji Joseph Maniyamkeril,Pangada,Pangada,Kottayam 60000 C F R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 09/03/2017 1
789 1050116178 |Shihab E A Ismailparambil,Nadackal,Erattupetta,Kottayam 48000 M M R |Readymade Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 10/03/2017 1
050116178 | Shihab E A Ismailparambil,Nadackal,Erattupetta,Kottayam 48000 M M R |Readymade Business Sector $56,842.11 48316 27/03/2017 2

790 |[050116194 |Jofin Jose Maniyamkeril House,Kiliroor,Kiliroor North,Kottayam 82000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 16/03/2017 1
050116194 | Jofin Jose Maniyamkeril House,Kiliroor,Kiliroor North,Kottayam 82000| C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 2
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791 | 050116197 | Aseeb Sainudeen Ettickal, Kanjirappally,Kanjirapally,Kottayam 60000 M M R [Stationery Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/03/2017 1
050116197 | Aseeb Sainudeen Ettickal, Kanjirappally,Kanjirapally,Kottayam 60000 M M R [Stationery Business Sector $36,842.11 31316 29/03/2017 2

792 | 050116211 [Mariamma Chacko Palathinkal, Nedumkunnam,Nedumkunnam,Kottayam 480000 C F R [Bigshoper Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/03/2017 1
050116211 [Mariamma Chacko Palathinkal,Nedumkunnam,Nedumkunnam,Kottayam 480000| C F R |Bigshoper Making Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/03/2017 2

793 1050116222 | Kunjumol Baby Kappilumakkil, Kuravilangad,Kuravilangad,Kottayam 48000 C F R [Stationery Business Sector $72,631.58 61737 21/03/2017 1
794 1050116230 | Sinu Jacob Perumpallyparambil House,Malloossery,Malloosery,Kottayam 152040 C F U [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/03/2017 1
795 1050116231 | Subin Jacob Arimattom Vayalil,Parathanam,Parathanam,Kottayam 404688 | C M R |Rubber Slaughter Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 23/03/2017 1
050116231 Subin Jacob Arimattom Vayalil,Parathanam,Parathanam,Kottayam 404688 | C M R |Rubber Slaughter Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 2

796 1050116238 | Philip Chacko Ambattu,Kurumbanadam,Kurumbanadom,Kottayam 240000| C M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $210,526.32 178947 24/03/2017 1
050116238 | Philip Chacko Ambattu,Kurumbanadam,Kurumbanadom,Kottayam 240000| C M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 24/03/2017 2
050116238 | Philip Chacko Ambattu,Kurumbanadam,Kurumbanadom,Kottayam 240000| C M R [Electric Shop Business Sector $210,526.32 178947 30/03/2017 3

797 1050116240 | Aleyamma Anil Velluthottam, Velloor, Velloor,Kottayam 185000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 24/03/2017 1
050116240 | Aleyamma Anil Velluthottam, Velloor, Velloor,Kottayam 185000 C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2

798 |050116242 | Sabu Sebastian Ettathottu House,Kalaketty,Kalaketty,Kottayam 60000| C M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $210,526.32 178947 25/03/2017 1
050116242 | Sabu Sebastian Ettathottu House,Kalaketty,Kalaketty,Kottayam 60000 C M R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/03/2017 2
050116242 | Sabu Sebastian Ettathottu House,Kalaketty,Kalaketty,Kottayam 60000| C M R [Bakery Unit Business Sector $210,526.32 178947 30/03/2017 3

799 | 050116246 | Tibin Babu Cherikkalath, Vandanpathal , Rpc,Kottayam 338688 | C M R |Rubber Slaughter Tapping Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/03/2017 1
050116246 | Tibin Babu Cherikkalath, Vandanpathal , Rpc,Kottayam 338688 | C M R |[Rubber Slaughter Tapping Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 29/03/2017 2

800 ]050116263 | Abin Salim Poothakkuzhiyil, Nedumkunnam,Nedumkunnam,Kottayam 96000 | M M R [Stage Decoration Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 27/03/2017 1
801 |050116266 |Jolly Raju Arookuzhuppil,Kaduthuruthy,Kappumthala,Kottayam 225000| C F R [Beauty Parlour Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 28/03/2017 1
050116266 |Jolly Raju Arookuzhuppil, Kaduthuruthy,Kappumthala,Kottayam 225000 C F R |Beauty Parlour Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 2

802 050116267 | Smitha Joji Chengandayil,Kalaketty,Kalaketty,Kottayam 48000 C F R [Medical Lab Service Sector $210,526.32 178947 28/03/2017 1
050116267 | Smitha Joji Chengandayil,Kalaketty,Kalaketty,Kottayam 48000 C F R [Medical Lab Service Sector $210,526.32 178947 30/03/2017 2

803 |050116277 |Sajan Jose Muthalakuzhiyil,Poonjar,Poonjar Thekkekra,Kottayam 60000| C M R [Food Products Business Sector $210,526.32 178947 29/03/2017 1
804 |050116295 |Thomas Mathew Kaniyamparambil,Kanam,Kanam,Kottayam 24000 C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 30/03/2017 1
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050116295 | Thomas Mathew Kaniyamparambil,Kanam,Kanam,Kottayam 24000 C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 2

805 1050116307 | Biju Jacob Pazhayampallil, Mannanam,Mannanam-Ktm,Kottayam 60000| C M R [Photo Framing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 31/03/2017 1
060113429 | Sulfiya Naseer Aliyakunnel House, Thodupuzha,Udumbannur,Idukki 589188 | M F R |Mbbs Education $210,526.32 189474 01/11/2016 2
060113454 | Jibin John Vazhaparambil House,Kochara,Kochara,Idukki 46000| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 27/04/2016 2
060113467 | Sabu Thomas Pulithanath House, Vettikuzhikavala,Kattapana,ldukki 36000| C M R [Photocopier Unit Service Sector $52,631.58 44737 20/04/2016 2
060113502 |Rathish A Aranakkal Estate,Aranakkal, Vandiperiyar,Idukki 24000| C M R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 12/05/2016 2
060113530 | Libin Joseph Kumbalamthanathu House,Lambakada,Kalthotty,Idukki 40000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 27/04/2016 2
060113555 | Sunny Kurian Methuruthiyil House,Pattathimukku,Combayar,Idukki 60000| C M R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 18/05/2016 2
060113564 | Lintomon Kurian Pallathumakal House, Thankamany, Thankamony,ldukki 36000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 2
060113575 | Jiss Joseph Karukappillil House,Kumbanpara,Anaveratty,Idukki 65000 C M R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $26,315.79 22368 21/07/2016 2
060113599 | Tigi Thomas Keeramchirakkunnel House,Parakadavu,Karunapuram,ldukki 60000 C M R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 12/05/2016 2
060113602 | Mercy John Muprapullil House,Amalagiri,Melekuppachampady,ldukki 24000 C F R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 12/05/2016 2
060113603 | Aneesh V Augusthy Valikulam House,Upputhara,Upputhara,Idukki 48000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 2
060113630 |Joy Joseph Keeranchirakunnel House,Prakadavu,Karunapuram,ldukki 36000 C M R [Cardomom Dryer Business Sector $72,631.58 61737 27/04/2016 2
060113649 | Jibin Jose Anchakunnathu House,Cumbummettu,Cumbumettu,Idukki 35000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 2

806 |060113701 | Vincent VM Valladiyil House,Idukki, Thadiyampad,Idukki 48000| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 20/04/2016 1
807 |060113705 |[Joy Pv Puthupallil,Mullarikudy,Mullarikudy,Idukki 32000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 1
808 060113710 |Benny Thomas Karakunnel House,Panickankudy,Panickankudy,Idukki 36000| C M R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 1
060113710 | Benny Thomas Karakunnel House,Panickankudy,Panickankudy,ldukki 36000 C M R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 03/06/2016 2

809 |[060113711 Wilson P A Parackal House,Poomamkandam,Rajapuram B.O,Idukki 36000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $63,157.89 53684 22/04/2016 1
810 | 060113713 [Joice Thomas Kallukuzhiyil House,Pushpakandam,Pushpakadnom,Idukki 30000 C M R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 1
811 060113715 |Ajeesh Devasia Puramchirayil House,Kochuthovala,Kochuthovala,Idukki 28000| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 1
812 1060113720 |Soumya C Aneesha Bhavan,Kizhakke Puthuval,Elappara,ldukki 48000| C F R |Provision Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 1
813 | 060113722 |Lilly Joy Cherippalloor House,Periyar Vally,Rajapuram B.O,Idukki 26000 | C F R [Candle Manufacturing Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 22/04/2016 1
814 1060113740 [Jijo Thomas Thelliyankal House,5 Mile,Mukkudam,Idukki 29600| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 26/04/2016 1
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815 060113774 |Joshy John Thottiyil House,Erattayar,Erattayar,Idukki 48000 C M R [Mobile Phone Sales And Servi(| Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 12/05/2016 1
060113774 | Joshy John Thottiyil House,Erattayar,Erattayar,Idukki 48000| C M R [Mobile Phone Sales And Servic| Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 16/06/2016 2

816 | 060113785 |Binu Joseph Chandrakunnel House,Parathode,Parathode Idukky,Idukki 28600 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
817 1060113788 | Shijumon Scariya Manatharayil House,Kalthotty,Kalthotty,Idukki 45000 C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
060113788 | Shijumon Scariya Manatharayil House,Kalthotty,Kalthotty,Idukki 45000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 07/03/2017 2

818 060113790 |Baby John Oolipparambil House,Narakakkanam,Narakakkanam,Idukki 36000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
819 | 060113793 |Jijo Joseph Nettiyangal, Narakakanam,Narakakkanam,Idukki 40000 C M R [Cattle Farm Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
820 |060113795 |Nimmy George Valiyaparambil House, Vannapuram,Vannapuram,Idukki 78000 | C F R [Medical Lab Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
060113795 | Nimmy George Valiyaparambil House, Vannapuram, Vannapuram,ldukki 78000 C F R [Medical Lab Service Sector $63,157.89 53684 08/07/2016 2

821 060113796 |Nimmy Varghese Vettical House,Painavu,Painavu,Idukki 60000| C M R [Dtp Centre Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
060113796 | Nimmy Varghese Vettical House,Painavu,Painavu,Idukki 60000| C M R [Dtp Centre Service Sector $52,631.58 44737 30/06/2016 2

822 1060113797 |Jasmimol George Manichirickal House,Pandippara,Pandipara,ldukki 36000 C F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
060113797  |Jasmimol George Manichirickal House,Pandippara,Pandipara,ldukki 36000 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 04/11/2016 2

823 |060113798 |Jacob Thomas Kizhakkeveettil House, Thannimoode,Nedumkandam,Idukki 36000| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 18/05/2016 1
824 | 060113816 |Joy Varghese Njeliyamparambil House, Thinkalkadu,Muniyara,ldukki 31500 C M R |Agriculture Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 20/05/2016 1
825 1060113862 | Shintomon Joseph Vezhamalayil House,Prakash,Prakash,Idukki 30000| C M R [Computer Service Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/07/2016 1
060113862 | Shintomon Joseph Vezhamalayil House,Prakash,Prakash,Idukki 30000| C M R |Computer Service Centre Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 06/08/2016 2

826 1060113869 |Baby Mk Manalel House, Thanikandam,Idukki Colony,Idukki 75000| C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 01/07/2016 1
060113869 | Baby Mk Manalel House, Thanikandam,Idukki Colony,Idukki 75000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $52,631.58 44737 06/08/2016 2

827 1060113873 | Jerin Mathew Purayampillil,5Th Mile,Mukkudam,Idukki 48000 C M R [Vegetable Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/07/2016 1
060113873 | Jerin Mathew Purayampillil,5Th Mile,Mukkudam,Idukki 48000| C M R [Vegetable Business Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/08/2016 2

828 1060113901 |Joy Joseph Eenthunkal,Vimalagiri, Vimalagiri,Idukki 42000 C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 14/07/2016 1
829 1060113903 |Shemeera Am Kattukizhakkethil House,Polinjapalam,Kallarkutty,Idukki 98000 M F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Secf $89,473.68 76053 14/07/2016 1
830 | 060113905 | Anix Jose Thondamkandathil 34000 C M R [Tax Consultancy Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 14/07/2016 1

House,Chempakappara,Perinchankutty,Idukki
060113905 | Anix Jose Thondamkandathil 34000| C M R [Tax Consultancy Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/08/2016 2

House,Chempakappara,Perinchankutty,Idukki
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831 |060113941 |Bijomon Thomas Ikarakalayil House,Pampadumpara,Valiyathovala,ldukki 72000 C M R |Bakery Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 08/08/2016 1
832 1060113955 |Bindhu Augusthy Mailackal House,Kumily,Attappallam,Idukki 75000| C F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/08/2016 1
833 | 060113957 [Manuel John Puliyankunnel House,Nanguthotty, Vazhavara,ldukki 60000 C M R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 17/08/2016 1
834 1060113963 |Joshy Joseph Cheriyampurathu House,Idukki,Mariyapuram,Idukki 34000 C M R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 17/08/2016 1
060113963 | Joshy Joseph Cheriyampurathu House,Idukki,Mariyapuram,Idukki 34000 C M R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/09/2016 2

835 1060113964 |Dais Jose Thundathipparayil House',Idukki,Mariyapuram,Idukki 32000 C M R |Digital Photography Service Sector $210,526.32 178947 17/08/2016 1
836 060113971 |Laisa Saji Nazhoorimattathil House,Kookkalar,Udumbanchola,Idukki 48000| C F R [Tailoring Unit Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 25/08/2016 1
837 1060113998 | Shaju Vj Valiyil House,Idukki, Thadiyampad,Idukki 36500 C F R |Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 01/09/2016 1
060113998 | Shaju Vj Valiyil House,Idukki, Thadiyampad,Idukki 36500| C F R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sec{ $105,263.16 89474 19/10/2016 2

838 1060114001 |Jose James Valiyaparambil House, Vellayamkudy, Vellayamkudy,Idukki 35000 C M R [Electrical Item Servicing Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 01/09/2016 1
060114001 [Jose James Valiyaparambil House, Vellayamkudy, Vellayamkudy,dukki 35000 C M R [Electrical Item Servicing Service Sector $105,263.16 89474 19/10/2016 2

839 1060114004 |Joby Thomas Thakidiyel House,Idukki,Nayarupara,ldukki 48000| C M R [Dairy Unit Agriculture & Allied Sect $101,052.63 85895 05/09/2016 1
840 |060114018 | Abraham Ps Plakkiyil House,Moomgkipalam,Cumbumettu,Idukki 32000 C M R |General Store Business Sector $105,263.16 89474 09/09/2016 1